Payment ID Biller Name

1024006 Kansas City Power & Light
1040291 Kansas City Power & Light
1042925 Kansas City Power & Light
1043692 Kansas City Power & Light
1044686 Kansas City Power & Light
1045125 Kansas City Power & Light
1045691 Kansas City Power & Light
1045700 Kansas City Power & Light
1047919 Kansas City Power & Light
1048202 Kansas City Power & Light
1048237 Kansas City Power & Light
1048308 Kansas City Power & Light
1048319 Kansas City Power & Light
1049168 Kansas City Power & Light
1051475 Kansas City Power & Light
1052279 Kansas City Power & Light
1052566 Kansas City Power & Light
1053770 Kansas City Power & Light
1054678 Kansas City Power & Light
1054759 Kansas City Power & Light
1054816 Kansas City Power & Light
1055345 Kansas City Power & Light
1055552 Kansas City Power & Light
1058090 Kansas City Power & Light
1058449 Kansas City Power & Light
1059189 Kansas City Power & Light
1059397 Kansas City Power & Light
1059563 Kansas City Power & Light
1060040 Kansas City Power & Light
1060209 Kansas City Power & Light
1060349 Kansas City Power & Light
1061860 Kansas City Power & Light
1062622 Kansas City Power & Light
1065698 Kansas City Power & Light
1066383 Kansas City Power & Light
1067263 Kansas City Power & Light

Customer Name
Candice Carpenter
Laquitta Dunn
LATONYA D Drone
Laverene L Benton
Tracy C Whitelaw
Elgin A Bonwell
Jerry Eskridge
Gina R Donahue
Steven Damerville
Don M Marshall
Loretta Green
Brandy Granados
Debroah Bankston
Adate Chandler
George A Ricketts
Laquitta Dunn
Earlene Jackson
Karen M James
Audrey Herlock
Zeenat Norani
Celeste N Gatewood
Renita Preston
Sherwanna R Fuller
Mindy Crawford
Don M Marshall
Tracy C Whitelaw
Regina Stanford
Rita Cubie

Anita Miller

Jean U Jones
Harry Johnson
Linda K Thomas
LAKEISHA CONRAD
Laquitta Dunn
Latoya Manning
Rainey Raydell Rogers

Payment Location
Shop N Pawn 1

Kingsway
Kingsway mﬂ m U
Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway ZO<H 3 2006

Kingsway

Kingsway Missouri Public
Kingsway Service Comricainem

Kingsway
Kingsway
(2) Discount Tobacco & Cellular
(1) Discount Tobacco & Cellular
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
(2) Discount Tobacco & Cellular
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
{1} Discount Tobacco & Cellular
Kingsway
Kingsway
(1) Discount Tobacco & Cellular
Kingsway
(1) Discount Tobacco & Cetfiular
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
(1) Discount Tobacco & Cellular
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway

Amgount Trans Date Acct No
$25.29 5/5/04 2:10 PM 5392-42-8798
$52.77 T/7/04 11:52 AM 6534-75-6695
$20.63 7/15/04 6:39 PM 6504381175
$70.00 7/17/04 2:50 PM 139784808
$54.00 7/20/04 5:19 PM 5945014955

$200.00 7/22/04 1:02 PM 3838038006
$65.00 7/23/04 541 PM 4521870576

$115.66 7/23/04 6:17 PM 9659237247
$20.00 7/30/04 3:46 PM 3786956466
$50.00 7/31/04 12:04 PM 8722606477
$36.00 7/31/04 1:15PM 3334525347

$103.82 7/31/04 3:56 PM 6958736994
$82.44 7/31/04 4:29 PM 0038-72-9007
$46.00 8/3/04 10:33 AM 7326477890

$131.00 8/9/04 11:43 AM 5027782125
$74.00 8/11/04 2:09 PM 6534-75-6695
$70.34 8/12/04 2:31 PM 6786398588

$100.00 8/16/04 3.44 PM 5055575315
$30.00 8/19/04 12:26 PM 1923335457
$58.88 8/18/04 2:41 PM 5515176227
$46.63 8/19/04 3:55 PM 7154908499
$63.00 8/20/04 4:32 PM 3877808289
$50.00 8/21/04 12:52 PM 8919504518

$132.83 8/28/04 1:25 PM 9271-88-2126
$53.00  8/30/04 10:56 AM 8722606477
$75.00 8/31/04 2:24 PM 5945014855

$101.15 9/1/04 9:35 AM 4753-29-5988
$86.91 9/1/04 12:31 PM 6319871141
$59.85 9/2/04 9:59 AM 8761-35-7079
$50.00 9/2/04 1:42 PM 5512569708
$50.00 9/2/04 3.58 PM 8658420014
$55.11 9/5/04 2:20 PM 8891224344
$70.58 9/7/04 3:43 PM 9461-87-3863

$100.00  9/14/04 11:10 AM 6534-75-6695
$64.00 9/15/04 3:44 PM 6437934909
$50.00 9/17/04 1:49 PM 4785298028
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1067511 Kansas City Power & Light
1067513 Kansas City Power & Light
1069737 Kansas City Power & Light
1070028 Kansas City Power & Light
1070826 Kansas City Power & Light
1071885 Kansas City Power & Light
1072787 Kansas City Power & Light
1073302 Kansas City Power & Light
1073345 Kansas City Power & Light
1073833 Kansas City Power & Light
1074377 Kansas City Power & Light
1074577 Kansas City Power & Light
1074696 Kansas City Power & Light
1075348 Kansas City Power & Light
1076094 Kansas City Power & Light
1078289 Kansas City Power & Light
1078367 Kansas City Power & Light
1078511 Kansas City Power & Light
1078740 Kansas City Power & Light
1079317 Kansas City Power & Light
1080505 Kansas City Power & Light
1081117 Kansas City Power & Light
1081121 Kansas City Power & Light
1081943 Kansas City Power & Light
1081945 Kansas City Power & Light
1082251 Kansas City Power & Light
1082782 Kansas City Power & Light
1083130 Kansas City Power & Light
1083154 Kansas City Power & Light
1084832 Kansas City Power & Light
1085215 Kansas City Power & Light
1085250 Kansas City Power & Light
1085440 Kansas City Power & Light
1085547 Kansas City Power & Light
1085921 Kansas City Power & Light
1086718 Kansas City Power & Light
1086794 Kansas City Power & Light

Dewitt R Bell

Renita Preston
Don M Marshall
Alea L Taylor

Maria Mitchell
Alejandro Hernandez
Benjamin Morris
CONNECT FOR LESS
LATONYA D Drone
Laronda Harris
Terrish Trent
Stephanie Vanatta
Rita Cubie

Linda K Thomas
Renita Preston
Cynthia Carter

Kaya L Logan

Paul Meeks
Keoshia L Jackson
Elissa J Jacobson
Laverne Benton
Earlene Jackson
Don M Marshall
Laverne Benton
Felicia Y Taylor
Damond L Burch
Renita Preston
Kathrerine Richardson
Audrey Herlock
Chambala JE Hollis
Barbara Bradley
Algjandro Hernandez
Jana'a E Owens
Ronda B Helton
Kailah 8 Hall

Maria Mitchell
Rainey Raydell Rogers

Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

(1) Discount Tobacco & Cellular
Kingsway

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

(1) Discount Tobacco & Cellular
Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
Kingsway

Kingsway

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
(1) Discount Tobacco & Celiular
Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

$58.00
$96.57
$40.00
$100.00
$108.67
$61.93
$206.00
$24.68
$138.00
$60.00
$70.00
$135.00
$58.00
$54.00
$63.00
$95.00
$100.00
$59.10
$60.00
$71.29
$130.00
$165.42
$43.00
$150.00
$110.50
$58.00
$74.00
$140.00
$40.00
$40.00
$50.00
$57.00
$50.00
$10.00
$143.00
$107.00
$50.00

9/17/04 4:48 PM
9/17/04 4:51 PM
9/23/04 11:22 AM
9/23/04 5:27 PM
9/24/04 6:38 PM
9/27/04 4:11 PM
9/29/04 2:38 PM
9/30/04 3:52 PM
9/30/04 4:42 PM
10/1/04 12:00 PM
10/1/04 3:21 PM
10/1/04 4:54 PM
10/1/04 6:09 PM
10/3/04 1:03 PM
10/4/04 1:35 PM
10/7/04 4:47 PM
10/7/04 7:03 PM
10/8/04 10:41 AM
10/8/04 1:32 PM
10/9/04 12:06 PM
10/12/04 11:14 AM
10/13/04 12:24 PM
10/13/04 12:27 PM
10/14/04 4:44 PM
10/14/04 4:49 PM
10/15/04 12:19 PM
10/15/04 5:34 PM
10/16/04 2:41 PM
10/16/04 3:00 PM
10/19/04 5:56 PM
10/20/04 2:33 PM
10/20/04 3:04 PM
10/20/04 7:49 PM
10/21/04 10:58 AM
10/21/04 5:46 PM
10/22/04 5:12 PM
10/22/04 6:45 PM

9949761655
3877808289
8722606477
2867604915
8446713558
5975858725
7991988367
9190255119
6504381175
32495979
3555602328
3902211967
6319871141
8891224344
3877808289
5784528823
6234533059
8821318614
9029154335
2026477007
139784808
6786398588
8722606477
139784808
4359038824
5045384902
3877808289
9254558996
1923335457
5695682956
4027045781
5975858725
562405714
2179540906
1308190774
8446713558
4785298028



1087177 Kansas City Power & Light
1087952 Kansas City Power & Light
1089839 Kansas City Power & Light
1089984 Kansas City Power & Light
1090094 Kansas City Power & Light
1090112 Kansas City Power & Light
1090346 Kansas City Power & Light
1090933 Kansas City Power & Light
1091943 Kansas City Power & Light
1092071 Kansas City Power & Light
1092274 Kansas City Power & Light
1093312 Kansas City Power & Light
1093344 Kansas City Power & Light
1093898 Kansas City Power & Light
1093982 Kansas City Power & Light
1095017 Kansas City Power & Light
1095124 Kansas City Power & Light
1095194 Kansas City Power & Light
1095622 Kansas City Power & Light
1095777 Kansas City Power & Light
1095835 Kansas City Power & Light
1095868 Kansas City Power & Light
1006588 Kansas City Power & Light
1097906 Kansas City Power & Light
1099070 Kansas City Power & Light
1100407 Kansas City Power & Light
1101616 Kansas City Power & Light
1102053 Kansas City Power & Light
1104535 Kansas City Power & Light
1106262 Kansas City Power & Light
1106520 Kansas City Power & Light
1106666 Kansas City Power & Light
1107113 Kansas City Power & Light
1107116 Kansas City Power & Light
1107915 Kansas City Power & Light
1107917 Kansas City Power & Light
1107929 Kansas City Power & Light

Ronda D Helton
Bobbie Wiliams
Dewitt R Bell
Dionne Sylvan
Sherman Hale
Markina Freeman
Sonya Woody
COLLEEN CAIN
KEESHA WARRICR
Tawana Byers
LATRICE BOGGESS
Chambala JE Hollis
Felicia Y Taylor
Tonya Hughes
Donna Huill

Viola Horner

Myrna Fuqua Barnes
Laronn Triggs

John Taylor

Linda K Thomas
Harold D Hughes
Don M Marshall
Annette Crittenden
ROTHELLE COKER
Koeshia Jackson
Sonya Woody
Jefferey S Ndungi
Pamela Lawrence
Dewitt R Bell

Tina Blunt

Ricky Murray

Laura Hutson
Barbara Bradley
Elgin A Bonwell
Cherisse Lane
Traci R Stewart
Keesha Boggess

Kingsway
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
Kingsway
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
Kingsway
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
6803 CONNECT FORLESS
Kingsway
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
Kingsway
Kingsway
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
Kingsway
6803 CONNECT FORLESS
Kingsway
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
Kingsway
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
Kingsway
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
Kingsway
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

$15.00
$60.00
$59.15
$110.00
$40.94
$244.50
$40.00
$48.00
$90.00
$30.00
$100.00
$40.00
$98.00
$100.00
$64.00
$64.00
$140.00
$100.00
$47.00
$55.00
$65.00
$50.00
$95.59
$65.00
$60.00
$41.00
$38.17
$60.00
$58.00
$145.91
$80.00
$80.00
$30.00
$148.00
$100.00
$60.00
$58.00

10/23/04 4:45 PM
10/25/04 2:27 PM
10/28/04 5:10 PM
10/29/04 10:05 AM
10/29/04 11:34 AM
10/29/04 11:46 AM
10/29/04 2:29 PM
10/30/04 1:46 PM
11/1/04 1:48 PM
11/1/04 2:34 PM
11/1/04 3:49 PM
11/2/04 4:45 PM
11/2/04 5:08 PM
11/3/04 12:32 PM
11/3/04 1:20 PM
11/4/04 1:07 PM
11/4/04 2:27 PM
11/4/04 3:06 PM
11/5/04 10:42 AM
11/5/04 12:21 PM
11/5/04 12:56 PM
11/5/04 1:20 PM
11/6/04 11:52 AM
11/8/04 4:56 PM
11/10/04 2:45 PM
11/12/04 422 PM
11/15/04 1:26 PM
11/15/04 5:18 PM
11/19/04 3:33 PM
11/23/04 9:36 AM
11/23/04 2:03 PM
11/23/04 3:42 PM
11/24/04 1:30 PM
11/24/04 1:32 PM
11/26/04 2:54 PM
11/26/04 2:56 PM
11/26/04 3.05 PM

2179540906
6827628392
9949761655
2730619527
5271927304
2606765924
2330577867
8289308831
1120199039
6897776241
3074097262
5695682956
4359038824
9849285832
2383770965
7829951384
7061477159
4579343330
5067081536
8891224344
2587147973
8722606477
4326452457
5815211362
9029154335
2330577867
7296652776

285000869
9949761655
4166766181
6972203024
9360768812
4027045781
3838038006
7463131593
7696487801
3562434156



1107973 Kansas City Power & Light
1108055 Kansas City Power & Light
1108320 Kansas City Power & Light
1109277 Kansas City Power & Light
1109783 Kansas City Power & Light
1110160 Kansas City Power & Light
1110789 Kansas City Power & Light
1111218 Kansas City Power & Light
1111444 Kansas City Power & Light
1112030 Kansas City Power & Light
1112223 Kansas City Power & Light
1112268 Kansas City Power & Light
1112376 Kansas City Power & Light
1112757 Kansas City Power & Light
1112870 Kansas City Power & Light
1113460 Kansas City Power & Light
1113615 Kansas City Power & Light
1113673 Kansas City Power & Light
1113678 Kansas City Power & Light
1114571 Kansas City Power & Light
1114610 Kansas City Power & Light
1114781 Kansas City Power & Light
1114853 Kansas City Power & Light
1116458 Kansas City Power & Light
1117672 Kansas City Power & Light
1118699 Kansas City Power & Light
1120393 Kansas City Power & Light
1420422 Kansas City Power & Light
1120442 Kansas City Power & Light
1121609 Kansas City Power & Light
1122385 Kansas City Power & Light
1123266 Kansas City Power & Light
1124000 Kansas City Power & Light
1126039 Kansas City Power & Light
1126040 Kansas City Power & Light
1126187 Kansas City Power & Light
1127044 Kansas Gity Power & Light

Andrea S Robinson
Renita Preston
COLLEEN CAIN
Sonya Woody
Tammy Collins
LATONYA D Drone
Terrish Trent
Patricia A Harrison
Redinald James
Pamela Lawrence
Charles Thomas
Shawna Courtney
Theresa Robinson
KEESHA WARRIOR
Kevonkie L Childress
Don M Marshall
Eric B Jones
Tonya Hughes
Harold D Hughes
Bobbie Williams
Delores Taylor
LATRICE BOGGESS
Kim Jackson
Lenore Black

Tony Cobbins
Sherman Hale
Clint Douglas
Laura Hutson
Sonya Woody
Charleszetta Hurd
Redinald James
Barbara Bradley
Audrey Herlock
Melanie Johnson
Elgin A Bonwell
Andrea S Robinson

Kingsway
Kingsway
65803 CONNECT FOR LESS
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
Kingsway
Kingsway
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
Kingsway
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
Kingsway
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
Kingsway
Kingsway

$38.00
$43.00
$49.02
$41.00
$67.83
$42.06
$55.00
$75.00
$60.00
$138.00
$78.55
$100.00
$151.00
$70.00
$65.00
$40.00
$65.00
$40.00
$67.00
$53.46
$40.23
$60.00
$100.00
$62.00
$65.00
$48.00
$92.29
$43.75
$100.00
$69.55
$200.00
$40.00
$44.00
$25.00
$75.00
$50.00
$10.00

11/26/04 3:33 PM
11/26/04 4:44 PM
11/27/04 12:59 PM
11/29/04 3:45 PM
11/30/04 12:41 PM
11/30/04 5:44 PM
12/1/04 2:27 PM
12/2/104 10:27 AM
12/2/04 12:50 PM
12/3/04 10:10 AM
12/3/04 11:31 AM
12/3/04 11:47 AM
12/3/04 12:22 PM
12/3/04 2:44 PM
12/3/04 3:21 PM
12/4/04 12:25 PM
12/4/04 3:10 PM
12/4/04 4:09 PM
12/4/04 4:13 PM
12/6/04 2:43 PM
12/6/04 2:58 PM
12/6/04 4:23 PM
12/6/04 5:17 PM
12/9/04 12:23 PM
12/10/04 5:42 PM
12/13/04 1:39 PM
12/16/04 10:19 AM
12/16/04 10:50 AM
12/16/04 11:11 AM
12/17/04 4:40 PM
12/20/04 10:29 AM
12/21/04 10:28 AM
12/22/04 12:35 PM
12/27/04 2:52 PM
12/27/04 2:52 PM
12/27/04 4:16 PM
12/28/04 6:02 PM

4944384996
3877808289
8289308831
2330577867
6495837292
6504381175
3555602328

757696001
8222974432

295000869

443316583
2252927951
7931298235
1120198039

283782485
8722606477
8644063306
9849285832
2587147973
6827628392
6883593715
3074097262
7790860722
6382385732
5615371806
1323124773
5271927394
8323430429
9360768812
2330577867

800760417
8222974432
4027045781
1923335457
3989725102
3838038006
4944384996



1127599 Kansas City Power & Light
1128578 Kansas City Power & Light
1128690 Kansas City Power & Light
1128917 Kansas City Power & Light
1129346 Kansas City Power & Light
1129465 Kansas City Power & Light
1129576 Kansas City Power & Light
1129929 Kansas City Power & Light
1130505 Kansas City Power & Light
1130528 Kansas City Power & Light
1130907 Kansas City Power & Light
1131066 Kansas City Power & Light
1131098 Kansas City Power & Light
1131105 Kansas City Power & Light
1131691 Kansas City Power & Light
1131911 Kansas City Power & Light
1133811 Kansas City Power & Light
1134498 Kansas City Power & Light
1134927 Kansas City Power & Light
1134943 Kansas City Power & Light
1137201 Kansas City Power & Light
1137260 Kansas City Power & Light
1137647 Kansas City Power & Light
1138262 Kansas City Power & Light
1138689 Kansas City Power & Light
1138912 Kansas City Power & Light
1139272 Kansas City Power & Light
1139283 Kansas City Power & Light
1140316 Kansas City Power & Light
1140794 Kansas City Power & Light
1141091 Kansas City Power & Light
1141925 Kansas City Power & Light
1144271 Kansas City Power & Light
1144725 Kansas City Power & Light
1144848 Kansas City Power & Light
1145015 Kansas City Power & Light
1145460 Kansas City Power & Light

Jessie Giles
LATONYA D Drone
Steve Bradford
John Taylor
Mujahid Frazier
Delsha R Keyes
Shawna Courtney
Viola Horner
Joelonda A Hollis
KEESHA WARRIOR
Ashli Singleton
Donna Fields
Willie Starr
COLLEEN CAIN
Tonya Hughes
Olethia Baker
Jermanine Stewart
Willie Coney
Goldie Simpson
Keesha Boggess
Erica Tate

Terrish Trent
Rashaun Rhodes
Annette Crittenden
Carmen Love
Yvonne Moore
Lavon Taylor
Clint Douglas
Tony Cobbins
Tai. A Olowu
Ycum McCain
Veronica Mitchell
Ricky Murray
Barbara Bradley
Keesha Boggess
Chambala JE Hollis
Audrey Herlock

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
Kingsway
65803 CONNECT FOR LESS
Kingsway
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
Kingsway
Kingsway
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
Kingsway
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
Kingsway
Kingsway
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
Kingsway
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
Kingsway
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
Kingsway
Kingsway
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
Kingsway
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
Kingsway
6803 CONNECT FORLESS
68803 CONNECT FOR LESS
Kingsway
Kingsway

$112.25
$19.51
$87.00
$59.00
$50.80
$48.00
$100.00
$78.00
$120.00
$60.00
$30.00
$40.00
$25.01
$50.00
$60.00
$100.00
$60.00
$70.00
$45.00
$58.00
$65.00
$96.00
$82.19
$96.22
$92.86
$100.00
$20.00
$43.75
$51.23
$60.00
$74.51
$103.00
$105.00
$60.00
$57.50
$30.00
$50.00

12/29/04 4:35 PM
12/30/04 6:16 PM
12/31/04 9:37 AM
12/31/04 11:43 AM
12/31/04 3:50 PM
1/1/05 2:55 PM
1/2/05 4:08 PM
1/3/05 10:42 AM
1/3/05 1:50 PM
1/3/05 1:57 PM
1/3/05 3:31 PM
1/3/05 4:19 PM
1/3/05 4:33 PM
1/3/05 4:35 PM
1/4/05 10:50 AM
1/4/05 12:33 PM
1/6/05 1:16 PM
1/7/05 12:05 PM
1/7/05 3:11 PM
1/7/05 3:16 PM
1/11/05 11:27 AM
1/11/05 12:21 PM
1/11/05 5:31 PM
1/12/05 5:26 PM
1/13/05 2:19 PM
1/13/05 4:52 PM
1/14/05 11:35 AM
1/14/05 11:44 AM
1/15/05 11:51 AM
1/16/05 5:05 PM
1/17/05 12:56 PM
1/18/05 1:19 PM
1/21/05 12:16 PM
1/21/05 3:34 PM
1/21/05 4:30 PM
1/21/05 6:13 PM
1/22/05 2:58 PM

6673593220
6504381175
3249781103
5067081536
3886719518
8248871494
2252927951
7829951384
9532360276
1120199039
353451102
8829662167
8873105872
8289308831
9849285832
6529644594
3143995564
1338024532
3190104200
3562434156
8009822341
3555602328
8764344309
4326452457
4714955092
1702528056
4956528142
8323430429
1323124773
6215716125
9187664261
3814816858
6972203024
4027045781
3562434156
5695682956
1923335457



1145672 Kansas City Power & Light
1147278 Kansas City Power & Light
1148401 Kansas City Power & Light
1148828 Kansas City Power & Light
1149008 Kansas City Power & Light
1150034 Kansas City Power & Light
1150155 Kansas City Power & Light
1150931 Kansas City Power & Light
1151416 Kansas City Power & Light
1152204 Kansas City Power & Light
1152558 Kansas City Power & Light
1152566 Kansas City Power & Light
1162659 Kansas City Power & Light
1152718 Kansas City Power & Light
1153238 Kansas City Power & Light
1154426 Kansas City Power & Light
1154579 Kansas City Power & Light
1154653 Kansas City Power & Light
1156106 Kansas City Power & Light
1156592 Kansas City Power & Light
1157067 Kansas City Power & Light
1157980 Kansas City Power & Light
1157981 Kansas City Power & Light
1158018 Kansas City Power & Light
1158068 Kansas City Power & Light
1159636 Kansas City Power & Light
1161293 Kansas City Power & Light
1161702 Kansas City Power & Light
1162703 Kansas City Power & Light
1162801 Kansas City Power & Light
1163204 Kansas City Power & Light
1163213 Kansas City Power & Light
1163263 Kansas City Power & Light
1163656 Kansas City Power & Light
1164095 Kansas City Power & Light
1164665 Kansas City Power & Light
1164831 Kansas City Power & Light

Shawna Courtney
Scharnetta S Scott
Vernon Rose
CONNECT FORLESS
Lenore Black
Elaine B Jones
John Taylor
Alicia R Williams
Barry Martin
LATONYA D Drone
CHANNIE HORNER
Ronnice Nash
Renita Preston
Althera Wade
Dondale Fields
Takeyla Paris
Viola Horner
TraciR Stewart
FeliciaY Taylor
Laura Hutson
Donna Hull
Pamela Lawrence
Rakeyia Jones
Olethia Baker
Michelle Payne
Koeshia Jackson
Earlene Jackson
Marco Pawell
Leon Pointer
Terrish Trent
Tonya Hughes
Tamika R Poke
Karen Brooks
Bertha Brown
Benita Yvette Hughes
Lorena M Johnson
Ricky Murray

Kingsway
Kingsway
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
6803 CONNECT FORLESS
Kingsway
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
Kingsway
Kingsway
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
Kingsway
Kingsway
6803 CONNECT FORLESS
8803 CONNECT FORLESS
6803 CONNECT FORLESS
Kingsway
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
Kingsway
Kingsway
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway

$77.78
$30.00
$123.17
$137.93
$29.45
$60.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$22.01
$137.00
$40.00
$98.17
$83.38
$50.00
$27.00
$60.00
$120.00
$125.00
$93.32
$61.00
$100.00
$50.00
$60.00
$60.00
$140.00
$166.32
$25.01
$130.00
$150.00
$40.00
$100.00
$50.00
$52.35
$100.00
$122.00
$100.00

1/23/05 1:05 PM
1/25/05 1:29 PM
1/26/05 5:.05 PM
1/27/05 1:43 PM
1/27/05 3:28 PM
1/28/05 3:29 PM
1/28/05 4:56 PM
1/29/05 6:43 PM
1/31/05 11:44 AM
1/31/05 6:20 PM
2/1/05 10:48 AM
2/1/05 10:52 AM
2/1/05 11:40 AM
2/1/05 12:04 PM
2/1/05 3:41 PM
2/2/05 3:36 PM
2/2/05 5:05 PM
2/2/056:42 PM
2/3/05 6:16 PM
2/4/05 11:48 AM
2/4/05 2:34 PM
2/5/05 12:33 PM
2/5/05 12:33 PM
2/5/05 12:59 PM
2/5/05 1:44 PM
2/7/05 4:33 PM
2/9/05 2:48 PM
2/10/05 10:24 AM
2/11/05 10:27 AM
2/11/05 11:21 AM
2/11/05 2:22 PM
2/11/05 2:26 PM
2/11/05 2:47 PM
2/11/05 6:02 PM
2/42/05 1:02 PM
2/14/05 10:18 AM
2/14/05 11:53 AM

2252927951
3488187550
2391240772
9190255119
6382385732
9730878955
5067081536
5615371806
8529620642
6504381175
4580216520
7641530578
3877808289
8363930233
8829662167
7865681292
7829951384
7696487801
4359038824
9360768812
2383770965
295000869
762037471
6529644594
5418029707
9029154335
6786398588
45563972
9148812103
3555602328
9849285832
6086225184
8688811791
5805298292
7863310381
660816244
6972203024



1165069 Kansas City Power & Light
1166143 Kansas City Power & Light
1166784 Kansas City Power & Light
1166821 Kansas City Power & Light
1166836 Kansas City Power & Light
1166901 Kansas City Power & Light
1167177 Kansas City Power & Light
1167635 Kansas City Power & Light
1167863 Kansas City Power & Light
1168092 Kansas City Power & Light
1168353 Kansas City Power & Light
1168819 Kansas City Power & Light
1169824 Kansas City Power & Light
1171693 Kansas City Power & Light
1171950 Kansas City Power & Light
1171967 Kansas City Power & Light
1172378 Kansas City Power & Light
1172761 Kansas City Power & Light
1173185 Kansas City Power & Light
1173444 Kansas City Power & Light
1173576 Kansas City Power & Light
1173601 Kansas City Power & Light
1174183 Kansas City Power & Light
1174383 Kansas City Power & Light
1174562 Kansas City Power & Light
1175046 Kansas City Power & Light
1175117 Kansas City Power & Light
1175154 Kansas City Power & Light
1175666 Kansas City Power & Light
1176351 Kansas City Power & Light
1176692 Kansas City Power & Light
1176986 Kansas City Power & Light
1177821 Kansas City Power & Light
1177884 Kansas City Power & Light
1177922 Kansas City Power & Light
1178071 Kansas City Power & Light
1178628 Kansas City Power & Light

Pamela Lawrence
Lequlisha Taylor
Andrea S Robinson
Tammy Collins
Veronica Mitchell
Bobbie Williams
Anika Campbell
Tyrone Watkins
Carol Jones

Harlon Scott

Charles Thomas
JELANI LEWIS
Maria Mitchell
Jana'a E Owens
Patrice Gates
MCCLANN BEATTY PROP LLC
Pleschette Jackman
LEONARD HOLLOWAY
Cathy Johnson
Lenore Black
Annette Crittenden
Carla E Sanders
Rolia A Sanneh
Ruby Thunderbird
Billy Higgins
Lavanua Reed

Tai. A Olowu

Benita Yvette Hughes
John Taylor

ALICE LOCKS
LATONYA D Drone
Dee Dee Barbee
ANDRE HORNE
SHEILAM THOMPSON
ARTHULIA PRICE
FRED PATRICK JR.
NATASHA HEWITT

6803 CONNECT FORLESS

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

Kingsway

6803 CONNECT FORLESS

6803 CONNECT FORLESS

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

Kingsway

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
6803 CONNECT FORLESS

Kingsway

Kingsway

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
Kingsway

Kingsway

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

SIMMCNS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
Kingsway

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

Kingsway

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

Kingsway

Kingsway

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

Kingsway

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
Kingsway

Kingsway

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES

$70.00
$73.67
$29.62
$100.00
$103.00
$66.26
$40.00
$115.66
$100.00
$57.52
$181.56
$138.82
$40.00
$20.00
$86.00
$147.60
$75.00
$43.53
$68.00
$30.00
$45.00
$50.00
$38.00
$36.00
$70.00
$100.00
$80.00
$25.00
$70.00
$30.00
$22.42
$55.00
$36.00
$110.00
$100.00
$144.86
$33.00

2/14/051:52 PM 295000869
2/15/052:29 PM 8147685061
2/16/05 12:31 PM 4944384996
2/16/05 12:58 PM 6495837292
2/16/05 1:08 PM 3814816858
2/16/05 1:42 PM 6827628392
2/16/05 4.00 PM 7264621423
2/17/05 12:35 PM 4760045697
2(117/053:13 PM 7517573660
2/17/05 6:40 PM 9863619508
2/18/05 10:59 AM 443316583

2/18/05 2:47 PM 9906-28-4912
2/19/053:54 PM 8446713558
2/22/053:06 PM 562405714
2/22/056:08 PM 5334424161
2/22/05 6:33 PM 6295-85-5170
2/23/05 1:18 PM 1252181246
2/23/05 4:51 PM 6245-16-8272

2/24/05 12:37 PM 7463965337
2/24/05 3:37 PM 6382385732
2/24/05 5:55 PM 4326452457
2/24J05 6:29 PM 2838722487
2/25/052:23 PM 737306544

2/25/05 3:26 PM 9773-34-5176

2/25/05 4:52 PM 2048350870
2/26/05 1:18 PM 7666189243
2/26/05 2:00 PM 6215716125
2/26/05 2:36 PM 7863310381
2/28/05 9:57 AM 5067081536

2/28/05 3:09 PM 5334-83-6570
2/28/05 6:15 PM 6504381175
3/1/0510:16 AM 7177956664
3/1/05 3:40 PM 1683-08-3233
3/1/05 4.00 PM 7112933762
3/1/05 4:25 PM 3431-31-9619
3/1/05 6:18 PM 0798-83-0282
3/2/05 1:27 PM 3511-11-5696




1179055 Kansas City Power & Light
1179071 Kansas City Power & Light
1179814 Kansas City Power & Light
1179924 Kansas City Power & Light
1180214 Kansas City Power & Light
1180319 Kansas City Power & Light
1180347 Kansas City Power & Light
1180385 Kansas City Power & Light
1180756 Kansas City Power & Light
1180784 Kansas City Power & Light
1180918 Kansas City Power & Light
1180967 Kansas City Power & Light
1180993 Kansas City Power & Light
1181420 Kansas City Power & Light
1181662 Kansas City Power & Light
1181889 Kansas City Power & Light
1182206 Kansas City Power & Light
1182262 Kansas City Power & Light
1182388 Kansas City Power & Light
1182981 Kansas City Power & Light
1183125 Kansas City Power & Light
1183899 Kansas City Power & Light
1183939 Kansas City Power & Light
1184232 Kansas City Power & Light
1184258 Kansas City Power & Light
1184282 Kansas City Power & Light
1184322 Kansas City Power & Light
1184626 Kansas City Power & Light
1184657 Kansas City Power & Light
1184832 Kansas City Power & Light
1185471 Kansas City Power & Light
1185591 Kansas City Power & Light
1185609 Kansas City Power & Light
1186065 Kansas City Power & Light
1186304 Kansas City Power & Light
1186312 Kansas City Power & Light
1186366 Kansas City Power & Light

BRIDGETTE SMITH
Corey D Sanders

Alicia R Williams
KATRINA BRODIE
MARIE J DUDLEY
STEVEN PATRICK GARRETT
KEESHA WARRIOR
DENIS LEWIS
VIVIRAE L WALKER
CLAUDE M ROBINSON
SADE MCCONNELL
Erica Tate

KIMBERLIN R GORDON
CONNECT FORLESS
Barbara Bradley
CHANNIE HORNER
PAULA A MALONE
Tony Cobbins
TYRONE MONTGOMERY
Monica Gibbs

Rakeyia Jones

Asia BURKS
DANIELLE ESTELL
Goldie Simpson
MARJIE BOSTON
KEITH STRICKLAND
FRANCIS G DAVIS
Dondale Fields

KAREN JACKSON
CARLOS D WOODS
TIMOTHY D TAYLOR
Shawna Courtney
SHENEKA L HIGH
Dennis Achugo
MYKEITA CLARK
CALVIN RICHARDSON
ARICA WHITE

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
Kingsway

Kingsway

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVIGE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
6803 CONNECT FORLESS

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
6803 CONNECT FORLESS

6803 CONNECT FORLESS

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
Kingsway

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

Kingsway

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
Kingsway

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
Kingsway

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
Kingsway

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES

$200.00
$54.00
$100.00
$75.00
§73.73
$100.00
$60.00
$60.00
$105.00
$30.00
$100.00
$91.40
$20.00
$67.78
$64.71
$112.00
$120.00
$43.03
$75.00
$200.00
$50.00
$100.00
$75.02
$28.00
$72.19
$66.01
$53.00
$50.00
$200.00
$18.57
$39.45
$70.00
$27.00
$53.21
$52.38
$80.00
$87.00

3/2/05 5:47 PM 5145-31-7968
3/2/05 5:59 PM 6229304360
3/3/05 1:06 PM 5615371806
3/3/05 1:44 PM 1402-85-8399
3/3/05 3:30 PM 8568-32-9156
3/3/05 4:17 PM 9464-63-8990
3/3/05 4:25 PM 1120199039
3/3/05 4:43 PM 2289-81-2894
3/4/05 10:15 AM 5938-68-9773
3/4/05 10:30 AM 0009-23-9478
3/4/05 11:20 AM 2315-31-6237
3/4/05 11:38 AM 8009822341
3/4/05 11:43 AM 2465-15-3733
3/4/052:47 PM 9190255119
3/4/05 4:27 PM 4027045781
3/4/056:58 PM 4580216520
3/5/05 11:58 AM 4177-61-2066
3/5/05 12:41 PM 1323124773
3/5/05 2:31 PM 8224-56-0086
3/7/0511:05 AM 887410892
3/7/0512:05PM 762037471
3/7/05 5.06 PM 2977-33-5457
3/7/05 5:27 PM 0150-57-0320
3/8/05 10:39 AM 3190104200
3/8/05 11:01 AM 4737-52-1666
3/8/05 11:20 AM 6243640371
3/8/05 11:42 AM 3766-74-7882
3/8/05 2:48 PM 8829662167
3/8/05 3:05 PM 3755859934
3/8/05 5.32 PM 4350-09-1976
3/9/05 3:08 PM 5830-07-3238
3/9/05 4:50 PM 2252927951
3/9/05 5:06 PM 2257-19-6212
3/10/05 1:45 PM 4085746527
3/10/05 4:24 PM 8686-82-8117
3/10/05 4:34 PM 5340-26-4395
3/10/05 5:15 PM 5477-03-2773




1186774 Kansas City Power & Light
1186896 Kansas City Power & Light
1186960 Kansas City Power & Light
1187099 Kansas City Power & Light
1187420 Kansas City Power & Light
1187481 Kansas City Power & Light
1189180 Kansas City Power & Light
1190072 Kansas City Power & Light
1190458 Kansas City Power & Light
1190720 Kansas City Power & Light
1192192 Kansas City Power & Light
1192912 Kansas City Power & Light
1193236 Kansas City Power & Light
1193676 Kansas City Power & Light
1194258 Kansas City Power & Light
1194769 Kansas City Power & Light
1194837 Kansas City Power & Light
1195015 Kansas City Power & Light
1196228 Kansas City Power & Light
1197523 Kansas City Power & Light
1198169 Kansas City Power & Light
1198590 Kansas City Power & Light
1199779 Kansas City Power & Light
1199976 Kansas City Power & Light
1202011 Kansas City Power & Light
1202803 Kansas City Power & Light
1203028 Kansas City Power & Light
1203309 Kansas City Power & Light
1204627 Kansas City Power & Light
1204719 Kansas City Power & Light
1204877 Kansas City Power & Light
1204887 Kansas City Power & Light
1205457 Kansas City Power & Light
1205611 Kansas City Power & Light
1206392 Kansas City Power & Light
1206500 Kansas City Power & Light
1207048 Kansas City Power & Light

WILLIAM C HEARD
Chambala JE Hollis
EDITH MARSALIS
Annette Crittenden
ROSE C KERSHAW
Crissy Copeland

Willie Coney

Lequlisha Taylor
MARCHITAY LIGHTSEY
SIMMONS AUTO SERVICE SIMMONS
JAMES N TRENT
Tammy Collins

Karen Cole

April F Anderson
Dwight A Maddox
Tuneca T Crayton
Michael Gurley
Charlean Sulaiman
Davalynn A Piper
DEBORAHM TILLMAN
BEULAHM LANGFORD
ALICE C RAMSEY
STACY HORN

Benita Yvette Hughes
Veronica Mitchell
PAULITA C BRIGHAM
SHELLIA JONES
Andrea S Robinson
CONSTANCE M WIGGINS
CURTIS LEE KELLY
EVIND HILL

Barbara Riggins
KIMBERLIN R GORDON
LERONDA BRYANT
ALAINIAD WILSON
ROSETTA THOMAS
BILLYE A PADEN

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
Kingsway

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

Kingsway

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

Kingsway

Kingsway

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
Kingsway

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
Kingsway

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
Kingsway

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES

$124.00
$25.00
$40.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$30.00
$77.00
$36.00
$346.43
$35.55
$200.00
$126.13
$43.60
$15.00
$44.00
$32.50
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$130.00
$150.00
$130.00
$40.00
$103.00
§76.44
$66.00
$30.00
$150.00
$52.93
$90.53
$45.00
$30.00
$37.00
$47.17
$116.54
$102.00

3/11/05 11:41 AM 8526-00-6623
3/11/05 12:46 PM 5695682956
3/11/05 1:20 PM 0550-95-9594
3/11/05 2:31 PM 4326452457
3/11/05 4:50 PM 1277-30-9563
3/11/05 5:24 PM 9855368782
3/14/05 2:55 PM 1338024532
3/15/05 1:58 PM 8147685061
3/15/05 7:02 PM 9851-05-8558
3/16/05 12:23 PM 5639-73-2452
3/18/05 10:53 AM 0956-69-3800
3/18/05 5:01 PM 6495837292
3/19/05 10:24 AM 4173-36-3849
3/19/05 4:56 PM 8227053273
3/21/05 11:49 AM 1456831074
3/21/05 3:17 PM 6057248277
3/21/05 3:37 PM 5269128969
3/21/05 4:52 PM 5826248763
3/22/05 5:00 PM 3170545986
3/24/05 10:26 AM 1471-70-1314
3/24/05 4:47 PM 1507-95-7730
3/25/05 11:00 AM 6829-30-3347
3/26/05 12:17 PM 5358-62-8559
3/26/05 3:23 PM 7863310381
3/29/05 12:57 PM 3814816858
3/30/05 10:05 AM 8810-93-3224
3/30/05 1:35 PM 3549-40-4455
3/30/05 4:49 PM 4944384996
4/1/05 9:42 AM 9234-23-0979
4/1/05 10:10 AM 9433-50-5583
4/1/05 10:52 AM 9672-66-8265
4/1/0510:556 AM 703455082
4/1/05 1:11 PM 2465-15-3733
4/1/05 1:49 PM 4578-97-2319
4/1/05 4:36 PM 9059-43-8689
4/1/05 5:03 PM 6723-99-6060
4/2/05 10:22 AM 7668-13-4710




1207199 Kansas City Power & Light
1207232 Kansas City Power & Light
1207393 Kansas City Power & Light
1208716 Kansas City Power & Light
1209583 Kansas City Power & Light
1209799 Kansas City Power & Light
1209900 Kansas City Power & Light
1209928 Kansas City Power & Light
1210059 Kansas City Power & Light
1210266 Kansas City Power & Light
1210427 Kansas City Power & Light
1210512 Kansas City Power & Light
1210617 Kansas City Power & Light
1211350 Kansas City Power & Light
1212452 Kansas City Power & Light
1212973 Kansas City Power & Light
1213393 Kansas City Power & Light
1213681 Kansas City Power & Light
1214387 Kansas City Power & Light
1214857 Kansas City Power & Light
1214917 Kansas City Power & Light
1215399 Kansas City Power & Light
1215665 Kansas City Power & Light
1215678 Kansas City Power & Light
1216396 Kansas City Power & Light
1217334 Kansas City Power & Light
1217798 Kansas City Power & Light
1220019 Kansas City Power & Light
1220292 Kansas City Power & Light
1220708 Kansas City Power & Light
1220985 Kansas Gity Power & Light
1221278 Kansas City Power & Light
1221414 Kansas City Power & Light
1221812 Kansas City Power & Light
1222167 Kansas City Power & Light
1222535 Kansas City Power & Light
1222561 Kansas City Power & Light

TINA R WILSON
ANGEL R ROSS
Monigque M Banks
Laura Hutson
KEESHA WARRIOR
Goldie Simpson

Felicia Y Taylor

Deidre Madison Michael Madison
ALBERT GREENE
ANTHONY T SMITH
CLAREATHA HIGGINS
JEWELL & FRANK JACKSON
LANISE HOLMES
Lavon Taylor

Jeanette Summers
BARRY J MARTIN
Earlene Jackson
CHANNIE HORNER
VERONICA CLARK
ANDERSON LEWIS
TAMICKA DENSON
Karen Crawford
Lorraine Hill

Bert Taylor Jr

Anika Campbell

Harlon Scott

Annetta Lewis

Colin Barker

Shawna Courtney
Lequlisha Taylor
DORETHEA FREEMAN
Scholastica N Okerearu
Shantee R Brown
LATONYA D Drone
Karen Cole

SHERR! SIMONTON
KAREN TURNER

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
Kingsway

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

Kingsway

Kingsway

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
Kingsway

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
Kingsway

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

Kingsway

Kingsway

6803 CONNECT FORLESS

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

Kingsway

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES

$60.00
$36.67
$45.04
$122.33
$60.00
$58.00
$139.95
$39.31
$77.83
$90.00
$60.00
$37.25
$30.74
$100.00
$50.00
$60.00
$205.00
$112.00
$101.00
$100.00
$40.00
$26.85
$80.00
$25.00
$40.00
$78.45
$100.00
$37.50
$72.00
$70.36
$91.00
$100.00
$40.00
$22.24
$120.85
$60.00
$40.00

4/2/05 11:20 AM
4/2/05 11:32 AM
4/2/05 12:36 PM
4/4705 11:29 AM
4/4/05 3:23 PM
4/4/05 4:36 PM
4/4/05 5:06 PM
4/4/05 5:17 PM
4/4/05 6:33 PM
4/5/05 8:51 AM
4/5/05 10:15 AM
4/5/05 10:51 AM
4/5/05 11:29 AM
4/5/05 4:27 PM
4/6/05 4:03 PM
4/7/05 11:34 AM
4/7/05 3.08 PM
4/7/05 5:40 PM
4/8/05 1:44 PM
4/8/05 4:39 PM
4/8/05 5:16 PM
4/9/05 11:51 AM
4/9/05 3:08 PM
4/9/05 3:17 PM
4/11/05 11:21 AM
4/11/05 5:02 PM
4/12/05 11:27 AM
4/14/05 2:38 PM
4/14/05 5:42 PM
4/15/05 10:55 AM
4/15/05 12:52 PM
4/15/05 2:41 PM
4/15/05 3:21 PM
4/15/05 6:08 PM

4051-37-8794
0242-56-8852
1819044835
9360768812
1120199039
3190104200
4359038824
5257203895
2363-29-4981
5649-66-8169
1477-79-6048
8983-68-8248
6498-41-3704
4956528142
9287243718
8529-62-0642
6786398588
4580216520
5761563161
4448375481
3033295149
3303375096
4605471488
6176263497
7264621423
9863619508
3828671112
6434375684
2252927951
8147685061
888597940
6022356686
8871317267
6504381175

4/16/05 10:54 AM 4173-36-3849

4/16/05 3:35 PM
4/16/05 3:53 PM

7379050475
5879430651




1222572 Kansas City Power & Light
1223786 Kansas City Power & Light
1225894 Kansas City Power & Light
1225924 Kansas City Power & Light
1226032 Kansas City Power & Light
1226140 Kansas City Power & Light
1226584 Kansas City Power & Light
1226763 Kansas City Power & Light
1227063 Kansas City Power & Light
1227492 Kansas City Power & Light
1227736 Kansas City Power & Light
1228257 Kansas City Power & Light
1228280 Kansas City Power & Light
1228283 Kansas City Power & Light
1228655 Kansas City Power & Light
1228819 Kansas City Power & Light
1229181 Kansas City Power & Light
1229919 Kansas City Power & Light
1229982 Kansas City Power & Light
1230130 Kansas City Power & Light
1230654 Kansas City Power & Light
1231223 Kansas City Power & Light
1231343 Kansas City Power & Light
1232908 Kansas City Power & Light
1234232 Kansas City Power & Light
1234291 Kansas City Power & Light
1235001 Kansas City Power & Light
1235970 Kansas City Power & Light
1236232 Kansas City Power & Light
1236250 Kansas City Power & Light
1237754 Kansas City Power & Light
1237756 Kansas City Power & Light
1238342 Kansas City Power & Light
1238415 Kansas City Power & Light
1238422 Kansas City Power & Light
1238434 Kansas City Power & Light
1238457 Kansas City Power & Light

Terrance Brown
Charlean Sulaiman
CONNECT FORLESS
Willie Coney

Traci R Stewart
Dwight Mcgaugh
Candice A Mays
ROBERT HATCH
LEONARD HOLLOWAY
Benita Yvette Hughes
Cort" Magee

DONNA GREER
LADONNA GREER
Vanya Deloney
Shawnta N Ricketts
TAMIKA WILLIAMS
CLEO MCCORMICK
Enrique Maidonado
STACY LEE

willie Coney
RONNIE BIGGINS
Janaa E Owens
Robin Lewis
Kimberly Jordan
SHARON LOVELACE
JUANITA GILL
LAQUEBDRA SMALLS
MONIQUE SANDERS
RODNEY THOMAS
JAMES TRENT

Dana Mann
CAROLYN PETTUS
APRIL MORITZ

Billy Higgins

Barbara Riggins
Lenore Black
Debbie J Wilkins

Kingsway

Kingsway

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

Kingsway

Kingsway

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

Kingsway

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
Kingsway

Kingsway

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

Kingsway

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
Kingsway

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
Kingsway

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
Kingsway

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

$16.49
$100.00
$123.75
$50.00
$100.00
$150.00
$50.00
$79.00
$50.00
$25.00
$110.00
$37.18
$41.29
$130.00
$54.12
$50.00
$48.00
$2.50
$66.57
$22.00
$290.00
$70.00
$75.00
$40.00
$70.00
$25.63
$15.35
$110.60
$150.00
$35.34
$50.00
$71.58
$87.92
$65.00
$41.80
$26.20
$57.00

4/16/05 4:03 PM
4/18/05 2:49 PM
4/20/05 2:40 PM
4/20/05 2:56 PM
4/20/05 3:50 PM
4/20/05 5:22 PM
4/21/05 12:36 PM
4/21/05 2:25 PM
4/21/05 5:35 PM
4/22/05 11:07 AM
4/22/05 1:02 PM
4/22{05 3:50 PM
4/22/05 3:59 PM
4/22/05 4:02 PM
4/22/05 7:35 PM
4/23/05 10:05 AM
4/23/05 2:11 PM
4/25/05 10:57 AM
4/25/05 11:32 AM
4/25/05 12:41 PM
4/25/05 3:34 PM
4/26/05 9:20 AM
4/26/05 10:55 AM
4/27/05 4:58 PM
4/29/05 10:41 AM
4/29/05 11:00 AM
4/29/05 2:42 PM
4/30/05 10:51 AM
4/30/05 1:09 PM
4/30/05 1:22 PM
5/2/05 1:24 PM
5/2/05 1:25 PM
5/2/05 4:10 PM
5/2/05 4:40 PM
5/2/05 4:43 PM
5/2/05 4:48 PM
5/2/05 4:56 PM

3266098161
5826248763
9190255119
1338024532
7696487801
5942257162
4233302254
2554681514
6245168272
7863310381
6549518803
1114674525

858265428
3896463135
7523745779
9113623052
8331180009
9156329325
7311487224
1338024532
1002918618

562405714
3143492232
3158980969
5264097744

260515860
1555087084
8996389838
3370261947

956693800
7645512625
3987657464
7091102129
2048350870

703455082
6382385732
4117638490




1238478 Kansas City Power & Light
1238513 Kansas City Power & Light
1239110 Kansas City Power & Light
1239416 Kansas City Power & Light
1239645 Kansas City Power & Light
1239783 Kansas City Power & Light
1239831 Kansas City Power & Light
1240871 Kansas City Power & Light
1241403 Kansas City Power & Light
1241423 Kansas City Power & Light
1241443 Kansas City Power & Light
1241475 Kansas City Power & Light
1241959 Kansas City Power & Light
1242369 Kansas City Power & Light
1242370 Kansas City Power & Light
1242737 Kansas City Power & Light
1243015 Kansas City Power & Light
1243153 Kansas City Power & Light
1243235 Kansas City Power & Light
1243552 Kansas City Power & Light
1243696 Kansas City Power & Light
1243888 Kansas City Power & Light
1244035 Kansas City Power & Light
1244726 Kansas City Power & Light
1246015 Kansas City Power & Light
1247454 Kansas City Power & Light
1247745 Kansas City Power & Light
1247809 Kansas City Power & Light
1247936 Kansas City Power & Light
1249057 Kansas City Power & Light
1249219 Kansas City Power & Light
1249862 Kansas City Power & Light
1250327 Kansas City Power & Light
1251016 Kansas City Power & Light
1251122 Kansas City Power & Light
1251971 Kansas City Power & Light
1252435 Kansas City Power & Light

MARY BRISCOE
Kacy Barner
JOSHUA COBB
JOHN MCHENRY
CARL BROWN
DORETHEA FREEMAN
IRACEALE GILLIAM
STEPHANIE GREER
LASHANDRA BYNUM
LATANYA NOBLES
CASSANDRA FINGERS
CHANNIE HORNER
Koeshia Jackson
Jessica Stewart
JANIE MINOR
JUNE GILKEY
BRENDA DAVIS
ALVIN PRUITT
Amarion Cornelius
MARIE J DUDLEY
Chas Golston
Sandra Thibeaux
KEESHA WARRIOR
Neil Gray Jr
SUAMIA ELBERT
Lenu L Kirika
Muldrew "ita

Tiffany Lane
Richard L Ersery
ARICAP WHITE
Shawna Courtney
Tuneca T Crayton
VERONICA CLARK
Deirdre Madison
Rochelle Bradshaw
LATONYA D Drone
Ayawavi C Senyo

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

Kingsway

Kingsway

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
Kingsway

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
Kingsway

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

Kingsway

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
Kingsway

Kingsway

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

Kingsway

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
Kingsway

Kingsway

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
Kingsway

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

Kingsway

Kingsway

$100.00
$100.00
$107.00
$77.46
$60.00
$93.00
$60.00
$150.00
$100.00
$130.00
$62.00
$112.00
$35.00
$20.00
$57.18
$50.00
$77.00
$50.00
$48.00
$93.00
$41.55
$40.00
$61.00
$30.00
$75.00
$43.11
$180.00
$102.42
$50.00
$72.24
$70.00
$44.27
$101.00
$102.43
$100.00
$19.50
$10.98

5/2/05 5:06 PM
5/2/05 5:27 PM
5/3/05 10:48 AM
5/3/05 12:20 PM
5/3/05 1:23 PM
5/3/05 1:53 PM
5/3/05 2:05 PM
5/4/05 9:46 AM
5/4/05 1:26 PM
5/4/05 1:33 PM
5/4105 1:41 PM
5/4/05 1:50 PM
5/4/05 5:26 PM
5/5/05 10:55 AM
5/5/05 10:55 AM
5/5/05 1:48 PM
5/5/05 3:52 PM
5/5/05 5:08 PM
5/5/05 6:10 PM

2212688151
4585078553
3255975335
4697008849
8412980715

888597940
2662889963

398430565
5816209294

552300137
4286437002
4580216520
9029154335
4646372788
2476745900
8713961574
1001559029
3321177957
1342335518

5/6/05 10:23 AM 8568-32-0156

5/6/05 11:28 AM
5/6/05 12:33 PM
5/6/05 1:33 PM
5/6/05 6:21 PM
5/9/05 10:46 AM
5/10/05 10:07 AM
5/10/05 12:54 PM
5/10/05 1:23 PM
5/10/05 2:42 PM
5/11/05 3:33 PM
5/11/05 4:53 PM
5/12/05 12:58 PM
5/12/05 4:51 PM
5/13/05 12:01 PM
5/13/05 12:37 PM
5/13/05 5:37 PM
5/14/05 11:09 AM

2978182328
8847487804
1120199039
1135208893
8939337382
2670385716
9740372043

597018645
7894464442
5477032773
2252927951
6057248277
5761563161
5257203895
1802487235
6504381175
9656613619




1252822 Kansas City Power & Light
1252954 Kansas City Power & Light
1253843 Kansas City Power & Light
1253887 Kansas City Power & Light
1254649 Kansas City Power & Light
1254798 Kansas City Power & Light
1254837 Kansas City Power & Light
1255143 Kansas City Power & Light
1255236 Kansas City Power & Light
1255393 Kansas City Power & Light
1255679 Kansas City Power & Light
1256251 Kansas City Power & Light
1256526 Kansas City Power & Light
1256593 Kansas City Power & Light
1256744 Kansas City Power & Light
1257726 Kansas City Power & Light
1258440 Kansas City Power & Light
1259036 Kansas City Power & Light
1259175 Kansas City Power & Light
1259203 Kansas City Power & Light
1259338 Kansas City Power & Light
1259477 Kansas City Power & Light
1260068 Kansas City Power & Light
1260437 Kansas City Power & Light
1260495 Kansas City Power & Light
1261020 Kansas City Power & Light
1261288 Kansas City Power & Light
1261353 Kansas City Power & Light
1261854 Kansas City Power & Light
1262002 Kansas City Power & Light
1263338 Kansas City Power & Light
1263554 Kansas City Power & Light
1263567 Kansas City Power & Light
1263602 Kansas City Power & Light
1265182 Kansas City Power & Light
1265659 Kansas City Power & Light
1266424 Kansas City Power & Light

Tony Cobbins

Carla E Sanders
TERRY SMITH
Lequlisha Taylor
CAROLYN CARTER
Earlene Jackson
Saheed Salam

Ricky Murray
KIMBERLIN GORDON
Kevonkie L Childress
CONNECT FORLESS
Benita Yvette Hughes
Veronica Mitchell
BRIDGETTE CHINYER
TIMOTHY MCCANN
Shawna Courtney
WILLIAM SIMMONS
Jacqueline L Moore
Angela W Ricketts
Shantee R Brown
Kimberly Gipson
Scharnetta S Scott
BARRY J MARTIN
SARMARIA BROWN
JAVIER LUIS
WILLIE BOX

DAVID HERBERT
DENA HAGENS
Angela R Moore
Tracey R Stewart
Maria R Ruiz
ERNEST JONES
Andrea S Robinson
SHERRI SIMONTON
Marcia A Barnett
Willie Coney
SHARON LOVELACE

Kingsway

Kingsway

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
Kingsway

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

Kingsway

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
Kingsway

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

Kingsway

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
DISABLED-Gringo Loco

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
Kingsway

Kingsway

DISABLED-Gringo Loco

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
Kingsway

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
Kingsway

Kingsway

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

$79.32
$100.00
$35.00
$87.84
$40.00
$68.32
$130.00
$51.25
$50.00
$59.00
$61.92
$25.00
$206.00
$122.91
$21.00
$77.00
$289.52
$60.00
$131.02
$80.00
$75.00
$45.00
$77.23
$45.00
$70.52
$28.20
$45.15
$156.70
$25.00
$120.00
$28.09
$53.25
$30.00
$60.00
$53.16
$110.00
$70.00

5/14/05 2:48 PM
5/14/05 4:54 PM
5/16/05 12:09 PM
5/16/05 12:24 PM
5/16/05 4:57 PM
5/16/05 6:26 PM
5/16/05 6:56 PM
5/17/05 10:39 AM
5/17/05 11:25 AM
5/17/05 12:34 PM
5/17/05 2:41 PM
5/18/05 9:13 AM
5/18/05 12:55 PM
5/18/05 1:47 PM
5/18/05 3:15 PM
5/19/05 3:03 PM
5/20/05 10:25 AM
5/20/05 2:26 PM
5/20/05 3:03 PM
5/20/05 3:11 PM
5/20/05 3:46 PM
5/20/05 4:52 PM

1323124773
2838722487
9374706025
8147685061
6233574842
6786398588
6476048880
6972203024
2465153733

283782485
9190255119
7863310381
3814816858

871326244
8926123403
2252927951
5639732452
1117303121
3393623079
8871317267
9429511496
3488187550

5/21/05 11:47 AM 8529-62-0642

5/21/05 4:05 PM
5/21/05 5:21 PM
5/23/05 9:50 AM
5/23/05 11:42 AM
5/23/05 12:13 PM
5/23/05 3:05 PM
5/23/05 3:42 PM
5/24/05 3:00 PM

295668975
8583520913
6346561769

38043989
4934192342
7331516291
8760757714
9347115437

5/24105 4:56 PM 5057-45-7576

5/24/05 5:02 PM
5/24/05 5:30 PM
5/26/05 12:39 PM
5/26/05 4:08 PM
5/27/05 12:09 PM

4944384996
7379050475
9984562475
13380245632
5264097744




1267409 Kansas City Power & Light
1267688 Kansas City Power & Light
1267744 Kansas City Power & Light
1267808 Kansas City Power & Light
1268014 Kansas City Power & Light
1268408 Kansas City Power & Light
1269167 Kansas City Power & Light
1269480 Kansas City Power & Light
1269191 Kansas City Power & Light
1269632 Kansas City Power & Light
1269835 Kansas City Power & Light
1269882 Kansas City Power & Light
1269966 Kansas City Power & Light
1270371 Kansas City Power & Light
1271293 Kansas City Power & Light
1271464 Kansas City Power & Light
1271500 Kansas Gity Power & Light
1271567 Kansas City Power & Light
1271584 Kansas City Power & Light
1271829 Kansas City Power & Light
1272553 Kansas City Power & Light
1272688 Kansas City Power & Light
1272864 Kansas City Power & Light
1273080 Kansas City Power & Light
1273595 Kansas City Power & Light
1273717 Kansas City Power & Light
1273744 Kansas City Power & Light
1273754 Kansas City Power & Light
1273914 Kansas City Power & Light
1274055 Kansas City Power & Light
1274828 Kansas City Power & Light
1274979 Kansas City Power & Light
1275228 Kansas City Power & Light
1275265 Kansas City Power & Light
1275634 Kansas City Power & Light
1275655 Kansas City Power & Light
1275716 Kansas City Power & Light

Tonya M Rogers
Maria Lopez

Tony Cobbins

Rogelio Castillo Maria iglesias
Miriam Damian
HOMERO ROCHA
Lavon Taylor

Kimberly R Gordon
Janie H Minor

Marcus P Ryan
ANGELA SPEARS
Kieanna Attaway
PARENTHIA BYERS
Oscar Lopez

Janet Griddine

Renita Preston

Tonya Whiteside
Marcus Gildon

Angel & Araceli Carrillo
ANGELA ROSS
VERA BRIGGS
MarciaJ Vaughn
MARIE J DUDLEY
Randolph D Gibson
Goldie Simpson
Jessica Stewart
Patricia Goodman
Billy Higgins

EVELYN JONES
JAMES TRENT
RONALD GRAVES
CHANNIE HORNER
CONSTANCE M WIGGINS
SANDRA TOWNSEND
Rebecca Shepherd
ADOLPH ROULETTE
DOROTHY GANT

Kingsway

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

Kingsway

DISABLED-Gringo Loco

DISABLED-Gringo Loco

DISABLED-Gringo Loco

Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
DISABLED-Gringo Loco

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

DISABLED-Gringe Loco

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
Kingsway

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
Kingsway

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
Kingsway

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES

$120.31
$83.40
$79.32
$33.00
$60.60
$98.55
$50.00
$60.00
$60.18
$120.00
$116.54
$27.62
$85.00
$38.28
$20.17
$32.00
$30.00
$40.00
$50.28
$31.94
$298.00
$55.00
$67.00
$43.60
$58.00
$45.00
$76.15
$40.00
$43.00
$40.51
$82.76
$112.00
$100.00
$45.00
$145.00
$32.79
$100.00

5/27/05 7:25 PM 1960729133
5/28/05 11:01 AM 9859249344
5/28/0511:38 AM 1323124773
5/28/05 12:34 PM 4989460560

5/28/05 3:41 PM 36853589399

5/29/05 3:40 PM 5989359233
5/31/05 10:48 AM 4956528142
5/31/05 10:52 AM 2465153733
5/31/05 10:57 AM 2476745900

5/31/05 1:40 PM 3925409418

5/31/05 2:46 PM 5196353282

5/31/05 3.04 PM 24639881422

5/31/05 3:26 PM 1447012631

5/31/05 6:32 PM 1945440333

6/1/0512:55 PM 5088550810

6/1/05 1:40 PM 3877808289
6/1/051:48 PM 6961438594
6/1/05 2:08 PM 4492658459
6/1/052:12 PM 5558258049
6/1/05 3:24 PM 242568852
6/2/05 9:07 AM 9331705302

6/2/05 10:11 AM 7523452218

6/2/05 11:29 AM 8568-32-9156

6/2/05 12:45 PM 1993481398

6/2/05 3:38 PM 3190104200
6/2/05 4:30 PM 4646372788
6/2/05 4:37 PM 5709349537
6/2/05 4:40 PM 2048350870
6/2/05 6:24 PM 8670644899
6/3/058:20 AM 956693800
6/3/0512:13 PM 8063795986
6/3/05 12:48 PM 4580216520
6/3/05 1:35 PM 9234-23-0979
6/3/05 1:42 PM 8091179173
6/3/05 3:00 PM 9521641922
6/3/05 3:05 PM 1954027322
6/3/053:19 PM 7735940392




1275755 Kansas City Power & Light
1276076 Kansas City Power & Light
1276129 Kansas City Power & Light
1276131 Kansas City Power & Light
1276375 Kansas City Power & Light
1277220 Kansas City Power & Light
1278209 Kansas City Power & Light
1278517 Kansas City Power & Light
1278569 Kansas City Power & Light
1279359 Kansas City Power & Light
1280400 Kansas City Power & Light
1280442 Kansas City Power & Light
1280457 Kansas City Power & Light
1280954 Kansas City Power & Light
1281011 Kansas City Power & Light
1281255 Kansas City Power & Light
1281279 Kansas City Power & Light
1281509 Kansas City Power & Light
1281524 Kansas City Power & Light
1281878 Kansas City Power & Light
1282169 Kansas City Power & Light
1282406 Kansas City Power & Light
1282436 Kansas City Power & Light
1282810 Kansas City Power & Light
1285369 Kansas City Power & Light
1285566 Kansas City Power & Light
1286282 Kansas City Power & Light
1286297 Kansas City Power & Light
1286427 Kansas City Power & Light
1286428 Kansas City Power & Light
1287174 Kansas City Power & Light
1288740 Kansas City Power & Light
1288903 Kansas City Power & Light
1288953 Kansas City Power & Light
1289302 Kansas City Power & Light
1289524 Kansas City Power & Light
1290181 Kansas City Power & Light

Mary Leatherman
Juana Lopez
COLLEEN CAIN
NADIA REDMAN
Miriam Damian
Redinald James
BRANDY HUDSON
Stacie Harris
WILLIAM MCDANIEL
Viola Horner
Ronisha D Scott
James Lewis

Pierre D. Duncan
TEQUILA SHEPHERD
KEESHA WARRIOR
KAWANI JONES
MARIA MARRUFO
KATHERINE REED
MARJORIE BAILEY
CYNTHIA DAVIS
Dennis Achugo
CARLA WHITE
AMANDA POOLE
MICHAEL JOHNSON
Sherekka S Scott
Cenon Guzman
Gustavo Moreno
Shawna Courtney
Dondale Fields
Maria Castillo
Alicia R Williams
WILLIAM SIMMONS
LAMAR HUBLEY
Lequlisha Taylor
ROBERT MOORE
Joseph Redick
Isaac Chelelgo

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
DISABLED-Gringo Loco

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
Kingsway

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

Kingsway

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

DISABLED-Gringo Loco

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
DISABLED-Gringo Loco

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
Kingsway

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
Kingsway

DISABLED-Gringo Loco

DISABLED-Gringo Loco

Kingsway

Kingsway

DISABLED-Gringo Loco

Kingsway

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
Kingsway

Kingsway

$35.00
$65.55
$50.00
$60.00
$20.00
$80.00
$117.00
$30.00
$71.00
$85.00
$80.00
$60.00
$75.00
$45.00
$61.00
$30.00
$30.50
$100.00
$33.43
$46.00
$50.00
$78.00
$40.00
$41.00
$62.00
$70.27
$37.49
$30.00
$60.00
$146.47
$39.00
$488.43
$64.00
$103.78
$58.29
$46.47
$16.16

6/3/05 3:25 PM
6/3/05 5:00 PM
6/3/05 5:15 PM
6/3/05 5:16 PM
6/3/05 7:09 PM
6/4/05 2:09 PM
6/6/05 10:12 AM
6/6/05 11:49 AM
6/6/05 12:07 PM
6/6/05 3:51 PM
6/7/05 1:00 PM
6/7/05 1:47 PM
6/7/05 1:22 PM
6/7/05 4:48 PM
6/7/05 5:27 PM
6/8/05 9:10 AM
6/8/05 9:36 AM
6/8/05 12:10 PM
6/8/05 12:19 PM
6/8/05 3:23 PM
6/8/05 7:09 PM
6/9/05 11:02 AM
6/9/05 11:18 AM
6/9/05 2:47 PM
6/11/05 1:59 PM
6/11/05 4:32 PM
6/13/05 11:09 AM
6/13/05 11:13 AM
6/13/05 11:52 AM
6/13/05 11:53 AM
6/13/05 5:29 PM
6/15/05 9:48 AM
6/15/05 11:32 AM
6/15/05 12:01 PM
6/15/05 2:57 PM
6/15/05 5:00 PM
6/16/05 12:45 PM

2270729924
7184061039
8289308831
2205846796
3685358999
8222974432
7468518323
1772900141

181359946
7829951384
6940154371
6892132891
2758928620
3943485748
1120199039
7430885973
5853894926
4911089089
5252389957
2294881308
4985746527
1393681847
4555500887
1638035321
4475594544
3366216862
4168639116
2252927951
8829662167
8653284184
5615371806
5639732452
2645897256
8147685061
3916209659
1826193985
5635087958




1290774 Kansas City Power & Light
1290788 Kansas City Power & Light
1290809 Kansas City Power & Light
1291662 Kansas City Power & Light
1291709 Kansas City Power & Light
1291711 Kansas City Power & Light
1291839 Kansas City Power & Light
1292933 Kansas City Power & Light
1293014 Kansas City Power & Light
1203760 Kansas City Power & Light
1294266 Kansas City Power & Light
1294886 Kansas City Power & Light
1295199 Kansas City Power & Light
1295322 Kansas City Power & Light
1295936 Kansas City Power & Light
1297106 Kansas City Power & Light
1298109 Kansas City Power & Light
1298143 Kansas City Power & Light
1298495 Kansas City Power & Light
1208573 Kansas City Power & Light
1298834 Kansas City Power & Light
1299174 Kansas City Power & Light
1300896 Kansas City Power & Light
1301232 Kansas City Power & Light
1301561 Kansas City Power & Light
1302135 Kansas City Power & Light
1303811 Kansas City Power &
1303981 Kansas City Power & Light
1303991 Kansas City Power & Light
1304233 Kansas City Power & Light
1304277 Kansas City Power & Light
1304303 Kansas City Power & Light
1305363 Kansas City Power & Light
1306010 Kansas City Power & Light
1306407 Kansas City Power & Light
1306480 Kansas City Power & Light
1307560 Kansas City Power & Light

NICOLE COURTNEY
Danielle M Valdry
KAREN HARRIS
Candice A Mays
Antonia Ricardez
Antonia Ricardez
Felicia Y Taylor

Maria Lopez

Betty S Joshua
Michelle R Fleming
Hector Rocha

Maria R Ruiz Hernandez
Davalynn A Piper
LOUISE BRYANT
WILLIAM SIMMONS
Christopher Jackson
Juventino Rocha
Deirdre Madison
George E Bostic
Toinette M Penrice
Jesus Arturo-martinez
SHARON LOVELACE
Rogelio Castillo Maria Iglesias
Juana Lopez
Christopher Brown
Craig A Burnham
Denise Dennis
Eugenio Astudillo
Juana Godinez
Christina F Wyatt
Crystal D. Duvall
Nelida Llama

Carla E Sanders
KAREN IVORY
LATONYA D Drone
Oscar Lopez

James Lewis

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
Kingsway

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
Kingsway

DISABLED-Gringo Loco

DISABLED-Gringo Loco

Kingsway

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

Kingsway

DISABLED-Gringo Loco

DISABLED-Gringo Loco

DISABLED-Gringo Loco

Kingsway

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
Kingsway

DISABLED-Gringo Loco

Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

DISABLED-Gringo Loco

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
DISABLED-Gringo Loco

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

Kingsway

Kingsway

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

Kingsway

DISABLED-Gringo Loco

DISABLED-Gringo Loco

Kingsway

SIMMONS TOWING AUTO SERVICE & SALES
Kingsway

DISABLED-Gringo Loco

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS

$150.00
$141.00
$98.00
$43.13
$34.50
$44 .01
$40.00
$84.00
$46.01
$42.95
$27.77
$31.00
$70.00
$100.00
$229.00
$36.53
$103.75
$63.25
$52.09
$73.00
$95.83
$73.00
$50.00
$89.00
$50.05
$39.83
$100.00
$73.65
$56.11
$50.00
$20.00
$69.05
$103.00
$100.00
$16.00
$105.44
$60.00

6/16/05 5:24 PM
6/16/05 5:35 PM
6/16/05 5:54 PM
6/17/05 1:00 PM
6/17/05 1:12 PM
6/17/05 1:13 PM
6/17/05 2:04 PM
6/18/05 11:14 AM
6/18/05 11:54 AM
6/19/05 3:19 PM
6/20/05 11:49 AM
6/20/05 3:10 PM
6/20/05 5:04 PM
6/20/05 5:56 PM
6/21/05 11:41 AM
6/22/05 11:46 AM
6/23/05 11:34 AM
6/23/05 11:49 AM
6/23/05 2:56 PM
6/23/05 3:26 PM
6/23/05 6:37 PM
6/24/05 10:25 AM
6/25/05 10:59 AM
6/25/05 2:24 PM
6/26/05 11:14 AM
6/27/05 11:15 AM
6/28/05 12:15 PM
6/28/05 1:46 PM
6/28/05 1:48 PM
6/28/05 3.55 PM
6/28/05 4:23 PM
6/28/05 4:37 PM
6/29/05 6:26 PM
6/30/05 2:16 PM
6/30/05 5:56 PM
6/30/05 7:01 PM
7/1/05 12:20 PM

6277004499
5414782466
1440340529
4233302254

200355033

200355033
4359038824
9859249344
2978182328
7757842065
3312554267
9347115437
3170545986
3089093271
5639732452
3823261363
7180178493
5257203895
1253364458
5880966970
3398423425
5264097744
4989460560
7184061039
2224341043
93556831413
6413976770
7553851287
7835661185
3912469255
3920332433
5915989188
2838722487
1188466925
6504381175
1945440333
6892132891




1308815 Kansas City Power & Light
1310586 Kansas City Power & Light
1310894 Kansas City Power & Light
1311675 Kansas City Power & Light
1312014 Kansas City Power & Light
1312317 Kansas City Power & Light
1312328 Kansas City Power & Light
1312347 Kansas City Power & Light
1312364 Kansas City Power & Light
1313274 Kansas City Power & Light
1315020 Kansas City Power & Light
1315034 Kansas City Power & Light
1315079 Kansas City Power & Light
1315963 Kansas City Power & Light
1316390 Kansas City Power & Light
1316419 Kansas City Power & Light
1316457 Kansas City Power & Light
1318111 Kansas City Power & Light
1318269 Kansas City Power & Light
1318375 Kansas City Power & Light
1318489 Kansas City Power & Light
1319196 Kansas City Power & Light
1319268 Kansas City Power & Light
1319711 Kansas City Power & Light
1320289 Kansas City Power & Light
1320488 Kansas City Power & Light
1320532 Kansas City Power & Light
1320917 Kansas City Power & Light
1322360 Kansas City Power & Light
1322413 Kansas City Power & Light
1322973 Kansas City Power & Light
1322977 Kansas City Power & Light
1323906 Kansas City Power & Light
1324129 Kansas City Power & Light
1324138 Kansas City Power & Light
1324177 Kansas City Power & Light
1326551 Kansas City Power & Light

Anthony G Ricketts
Labrenda Roland
Ismael Manzano
Curtiz Brown

Patricia Goodman
Arcenio Mayorga
CHANNIE HORNER
Viola Horner

Janet Griddine

Billy Higgins

Koeshia Jackson
Ahmed Koita

Monecia R Smith
Nicole Bland
KEESHA WARRIOR
Chantae Simmons
Rivers Natasha
Sandra D Bey Darrius L Pryor
Tonya Whiteside
Marcus Gildon

Lupe Cardenas Sanchez
CONNECT FORLESS
Willie Coney

Fernando Arias
Tiffany Lane

Lucinda Magana-Leon
Willie Coney

Tonya M Rogers
Tuneca T Crayton
Toiyahnna S Brown
Lavon Taylor

Derrick L Wilder

Irving Navarrete

Maria E Hodge

Ahmed Koita

Regino Gonzalez
Rogelio Castillo Maria Iglesias

Kingsway

Kingsway
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
Kingsway
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
Kingsway

Kingsway

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
Kingsway

Kingsway
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
DISABLED-Gringo Loco

$50.00
$30.00
$87.39
$31.73
$66.00
$114.84
$120.00
$85.00
$48.50
$40.00
$90.00
$60.00
$100.00
$100.00
$60.00
$74.00
$85.00
$175.00
$40.00
$75.00
$60.00
$101.60
$50.00
$29.84
$130.00
$31.81
$50.00
$123.22
$52.00
$47.00
$25.00
$37.41
$103.03
$264.58
$60.00
$8.23
$70.00

7/1/054:17 PM
7/2/05 7:13 PM
7/3/057:11 PM
7/5/05 10:57 AM
7/5/0512:19 PM
7/5/05 1:20 PM
7/5/05 1:23 PM
7/5/05 1:27 PM
7/5/05 1:30 PM
7/5/05 5:14 PM
7/6/05 5:44 PM
7/6/05 5:54 PM
7/6/05 6:32 PM
7/7/05 1:32 PM
7/7/05 3:47 PM
7/7/05 3:55 PM
7/7106 4:05 PM
7/8/05 3:55 PM
7/8/05 4:45 PM
7/8/05 5:22 PM
7/8/05 6:07 PM
7/9/05 1:17 PM
7/9/05 2:22 PM
7/10/05 12:38 PM
7/11/05 11:07 AM
7/11/0512:16 PM
7/11/0512:31 PM
7/11/05 2:21 PM
7/12/05 1:14 PM
7/12/05 1:38 PM
7/12/05 6:11 PM
7/12/05 6:16 PM
7/13/05 3:41 PM
7/13/05 5:49 PM
7/13/05 5:53 PM
7/13/05 6:22 PM
7/15/05 2:38 PM

9949316020
1135208893
8566789444
2463981422
5709349537
3186073136
4580216520
7829951384
5068550810
2048350870
9029154335
9659351483
9391068006
5542573334
1120199039
6999272415
1731899147
2638552879
6961438594
4492658459
2195414176
9190255119
1338024532
3113448327

597018645
7209035329
1338024532
1960729133
6057248277
2336756272
4956528142
1119692818

803037731
5215770581
9659351483
5356533665
4989460560




1328387
1328450
1328460
1331385
1331442
1331446
1331455
1331461
1331587
1331645
1332179
1332215
1332725
1332751
1333331
1333432
1333602
1333645
1333673
1333940
1333974
1334086
1334577
1335540
1337185
1337468
1337684
1338538
1339933
1340651
1340669
1341116
1342324
1343824
1344561
1344629
1344895

Kansas City Power & Light
Kansas City Power & Light
Kansas City Power & Light
Kansas City Power & Light
Kansas City Power & Light
Kansas City Power & Light
Kansas City Power & Light
Kansas City Power & Light
Kansas City Power & Light
Kansas City Power & Light
Kansas City Power & Light
Kansas City Power & Light
Kansas City Power & Light
Kansas City Power & Light
Kansas City Power & Light
Kansas City Power & Light
Kansas City Power & Light
Kansas City Power & Light
Kansas City Power & Light
Kansas City Power & Light
Kansas City Power & Light
Kansas City Power & Light
Kansas City Power & Light
Kansas City Power & Light
Kansas City Power & Light
Kansas City Power & Light
Kansas City Power & Light
Kansas City Power & Light
Kansas City Power & Light
Kansas City Power & Light
Kansas City Power & Light
Kansas Gity Power & Light
Kansas City Power & Light
Kansas City Power & Light
Kansas City Power & Light
Kansas City Power & Light
Kansas City Power & Light

Jose Barragan
OSCAR HERNANDEZ
Claudia Cortez Vicente Juarez
Anthony G Ricketts
Charles Thomas
Billy Higgins
Randolph D Gibson
Felicia ¥ Taylor

Maria Ruiz-Hernandez
Shila Taylor

Latonya Elbert

Miriam Damian

Betty S Joshua

Harton Scott
Lawanda Glover
Craig A Burnham
Sheila Johnson
Latonya Rochelle Plummer
Ramon Ramiros
Rivers Natasha
Latasha Lewis
Scharnetta S Scott
Erica Tate

Shawna Courtney
Christopher Brown
Tonya Whiteside

Ron H Stanley
Juventino Rocha
Lavon Taylor

Crystal D. Duvall

Zita Vega

Miguel A Torres
HOMERO ROCHA
Michelle R Fleming
Paree Kidd

Lawanda Carter
Leobardo Hernandez

DISABLED-Gringo Loco
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
Kingsway

Kingsway
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
Kingsway
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
DISABLED-Gringo Loco

$16.59
$31.65
$101.28
$50.00
$100.00
$26.49
$50.58
$130.00
$55.00
$33.54
$340.00
$152.13
$60.00
$61.11
$70.00
$72.16
$50.00
$60.00
$89.64
$87.00
$70.07
$70.00
$60.00
$35.00
$49.00
$80.00
$159.55
$127.87
$100.00
$56.82
$137.84
$69.32
$155.97
$28.59
$198.75
$90.00
$62.39

7/16/05 7:23 PM
7/17/05 11:07 AM
7/17/05 11:17 AM

7/19/05 2:48 PM

7/19/05 3:15 PM

7/19/05 3:17 PM

7/19/05 3:20 PM

7/19/05 3:22 PM

7/19/05 4:30 PM

7/19/05 5:01 PM
7/20/05 11:50 AM
7/20/05 12:12 PM

7/20/05 4:27 PM

7/20/05 4:40 PM
7/21/05 11:51 AM
7/21/05 12:41 PM

7/21/05 1:53 PM

7/21/05 2:11 PM

7/21/05 2:23 PM

7/21/05 4:01 PM

7/21/05 413 PM

7/21/05 5:11 PM
7/22/05 10:36 AM

7/22/05 3:55 PM

7/24/05 1:06 PM

7/25/05 9:33 AM
7/25/05 11:07 AM

7/25/05 4:10 PM

7/26/05 4:22 PM

7/27/05 1:30 PM

7/27/05 1:39 PM

7/27/05 5:28 PM

7/28/05 8:08 PM

7129/05 5:03 PM
7/30/05 12:59 PM

7/30/05 1:45 PM

7/30/05 5:08 PM

3491113346
3210515658

105230083
9949316020

443316583
2048350870
1993481398
4359038824
9347115437
8254209031
7421858417
3685358999
2978182328
9863619508
7776049924
9355831413
4809998828
6532493132
5641751131
1731899147

258937690
3488187550
8009822341
2252027951
2224341043
6961438594
1414856009
7180178493
4956528142
3920332433
9683648177
1818669244
5989359233
7757842065
4078238731

936929055
7591755588



1345175 Kansas City Power & Light
1345183 Kansas City Power & Light
1347084 Kansas City Power & Light
1347110 Kansas City Power & Light
1349333 Kansas City Power & Light
1349445 Kansas City Power & Light
1350242 Kansas City Power & Light
1352273 Kansas City Power & Light
1352972 Kansas City Power & Light
1353132 Kansas City Power & Light
1353318 Kansas City Power & Light
1356203 Kansas City Power & Light
1356306 Kansas City Power & Light
1357045 Kansas City Power & Light
1357109 Kansas City Power & Light
1357656 Kansas City Power & Light
1358091 Kansas City Power & Light
1358304 Kansas City Power & Light
1358500 Kansas City Power & Light
1359543 Kansas City Power & Light
1360251 Kansas City Power & Light
1360398 Kansas City Power & Light
1360710 Kansas City Power & Light
1361218 Kansas City Power & Light
1362028 Kansas City Power & Light
1362234 Kansas City Power & Light
1364747 Kansas City Power & Light
1366500 Kansas City Power & Light
1367041 Kansas City Power & Light
1367105 Kansas City Power & Light
1367417 Kansas Gity Power & Light
1368202 Kansas City Power & Light
1368251 Kansas City Power & Light
1369404 Kansas City Power & Light
1370782 Kansas City Power & Light
1371139 Kansas City Power & Light
1371290 Kansas City Power & Light

Jessica Esquivel
Ismael Manzano
Dorothy L Atkinson
Gualberto Perez Mata
CHANNIE HORNER
Oscar Lopez

Juan Rocha
Jose G Hernandez
Marcus Gildon
Dennis Achugo
Ricky Murray
Shawna Courtney
Baldomero Flores
Lenore Black
Tuneca T Crayton
Carla E Sanders
Trashay R Ferrell
Sherry A Baker
Edward L Smith
KEESHA WARRIOR
Maria Castillo
Dennis Achugo
Taylor Johnson
Arcenio Mayorga
Michelle R Fleming
Barry Martin
Keekoi K Djanie
Christina F Wyatt
German |. Molina
Labrenda Roland
Marcelo Mayaya
Jaime Rocha
Andrea S Robinson
Charles Thomas
Joseph Redick
Raul Pena

Sharon D Lovelace

DISABLED-Gringo Loco
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
Kingsway

6803 CONNECT FOR LESS
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
Kingsway
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
Kingsway
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
Kingsway

Kingsway

Kingsway
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
Kingsway

$140.10
$106.33
$19.00
$100.08
$123.00
$168.41
$135.10
$80.18
$115.57
$70.00
$100.00
$40.00
$132.82
$72.47
$50.00
$100.00
$29.63
$20.00
$125.00
$60.00
$90.24
$170.00
$19.00
$103.13
$84.24
$100.00
$11.88
$85.00
$160.00
$100.00
$63.00
$212.55
$50.00
$125.00
$120.00
$65.16
$175.00

7/31/05 2:24 PM
7/31/05 2:35 PM
8/1/05 3:38 PM
8/1/05 3:41 PM
8/2/05 5:19 PM
8/2/05 6:38 PM
8/3/05 11:52 AM
8/4/05 12:30 PM
8/4/05 4:19 PM
8/4/05 5:21 PM
8/4/05 8:40 PM
8/6/05 2:59 PM
8/6/05 4:34 PM
8/8/05 10:27 AM
8/8/05 10:53 AM
8/8/05 1:26 PM
8/8/05 3:33 PM
8/8/05 4:34 PM
8/8/05 6.07 PM
8/9/05 3:26 PM
8/10/05 11:19 AM
8/10/05 12:34 PM
8/10/05 2:54 PM
8/10/05 8:44 PM
8/11/05 3:19 PM
8/11/05 4:51 PM
8/13/05 12:15 PM
8/15/05 2:25 PM
8/15/05 4:58 PM
8/15/05 5:21 PM
8/15/05 8:31 PM
8/16/05 2:09 PM
8/16/05 2:35 PM
8/17/05 2:30 PM
8/18/05 4:05 PM
8/18/05 8:07 PM
8/19/05 9:21 AM

6201735739
8566789444
2674241920
6927022331
4580216520
1945440333

691295624

393255881
4492658459
4985746527
6972203024
2252927951
7818386223
6382385732
6057248277
2838722487
2984986848
6089451518

321359589
1120199039
8653284184
4985746527
5479115937
3186073136
7757842065
8529620642
5744592317
3912469255

513989851
1135208893
9712143079
2232001676
4944384996

443316583
1826193985
2627397524
5264097744




1371373 Kansas City Power & Light
1371550 Kansas City Power & Light
1372063 Kansas City Power & Light
1372616 Kansas City Power & Light
1372698 Kansas City Power & Light
1373251 Kansas City Power & Light
1374066 Kansas City Power & Light
1374294 Kansas City Power & Light
1374473 Kansas City Power & Light
1374597 Kansas City Power & Light
1375855 Kansas City Power & Light
1375873 Kansas City Power & Light
1376016 Kansas City Power & Light
1376668 Kansas City Power & Light
1377206 Kansas City Power & Light
1378477 Kansas City Power & Light
1378670 Kansas City Power & Light
1379388 Kansas City Power &
1379670 Kansas City Power & Light
1379745 Kansas City Power & Light
1379755 Kansas City Power & Light
1379807 Kansas City Power & Light
1380731 Kansas City Power & Light
1381082 Kansas City Power & Light
1381979 Kansas City Power & Light
1381992 Kansas City Power & Light
1382157 Kansas City Power & Light
1383058 Kansas City Power & Light
1383110 Kansas City Power & Light
1385488 Kansas City Power & Light
13860564 Kansas City Power & Light
1386428 Kansas City Power & Light
1386498 Kansas City Power & Light
1387289 Kansas City Power & Light
1389425 Kansas City Power & Light
1392407 Kansas City Power & Light
1394459 Kansas City Power & Light

Oscar Lopez
Christopher Brown
Demarcus Rivers
Tonya Whiteside
Anthony G Ricketts
George E Bostic
Gabriel J Edgar
OSCAR HERNANDEZ
Shawna Courtney
Gustavo Moreno
Toinette M Penrice
Mark Thomas Freeman
Regino Gonzalez
Tuneca T Crayton
Lavon Taylor
Davalynn A Piper
Juventino Rocha
Charlean Sulaiman
Claudia Cortez Vicente Juarez
Terrance Brown
Mark A Rentie

Barry Martin

Craig A Burnham
Antoinette M Taylor
Latonya Elbert

Sheila Johnson
Rogelio Castillo Maria Iglesias
Linda B Fields

|smael Manzano
Juan Rocha

Martha Cruz

Zita Vega

Jose G Hernandez
Maria Castelan
Tonya M Rogers
Labrenda Roland
MARIA MARRUFO

DISABLED-Gringo Loco
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
Kingsway
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
Kingsway
Kingsway
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
Kingsway
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
Kingsway
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
Kingsway
Kingsway
DISABLED-Gringo Loco

$150.73
$49.00
$50.00
$1060.00
$65.17
$29.51
$61.02
$70.43
$60.00
$69.09
$40.00
$75.00
$66.89
$50.17
$20.00
$50.00
$177.53
$60.00
$77.08
$100.00
$110.00
$125.00
$84.28
$100.00
$96.00
$170.00
$145.00
$80.00
$85.11
$131.87
$200.00
$166.36
$98.79
$100.00
$125.07
$80.00
$43.91

8/19/05 10:02 AM
8/19/05 11:10 AM
8/19/05 2:16 PM
8/19/05 4:53 PM
8/19/05 5:16 PM
8/20/05 10:26 AM
8/20/05 5:37 PM
8/21/05 1:11 PM
8/21/05 7:17 PM
8/22/05 9:05 AM
8/22/05 4:38 PM
8/22/05 4:47 PM
8/22/05 5:40 PM
8/23/05 11:46 AM
8/23/05 4:01 PM
8/24/05 5:14 PM
8/24/05 8:13 PM
8/25/05 3:20 PM
8/25/05 5:05 PM
8/25/05 5:44 PM
8/25/05 5:50 PM
8/25/05 6:36 PM
8/26/05 1:35 PM
8/26/05 3:29 PM
8/27/05 10:45 AM
8/27/05 10:49 AM
8/27/0512:18 PM
8/28/05 4:16 PM
8/28/05 5:47 PM
8/30/05 2:29 PM
8/30/05 8:19 PM
8/31/05 11:46 AM
8/31/0512:19 PM
8/31/05 6:23 PM
9/1/05 6:32 PM
9/2/05 5:02 PM
9/4/05 6:23 PM

9400781805
2224341043
6377297106
6961438594
9949316020
1253364458
8594681709
3210515658
2252927951
4168639116
5880966970
6161399184
5356533665
6057248277
4956528142
3170545986
7180178493
5826248763

105230063
3266098161
5697229120
8529620642
9355831413
2693235925
7421858417
4809998828
4989460560
7282277641
8566789444

691295624
8314109482
9683648177

393255881
1200621857
1960729133
1135208893
5853894926




1394485 Kansas City Power & Light
1397017 Kansas City Power & Light
1397288 Kansas City Power & Light
1398850 Kansas City Power & Light
1399188 Kansas City Power & Light
1399406 Kansas City Power & Light
1401080 Kansas City Power & Light
1401974 Kansas City Power & Light
1402268 Kansas City Power & Light
1402470 Kansas City Power & Light
1403092 Kansas City Power & Light
1403827 Kansas City Power & Light
1404780 Kansas City Power & Light
1405522 Kansas City Power & Light
1407031 Kansas City Power & Light
1407198 Kansas City Power & Light
1407216 Kansas City Power & Light
1407288 Kansas City Power &
1407369 Kansas City Power &
1409286 Kansas City Power &
1409467 Kansas City Power &
1410295 Kansas City Power &
1410331 Kansas City Power & Light
1410434 Kansas City Power & Light
1411655 Kansas City Power & Light
1412837 Kansas City Power & Light
1413490 Kansas City Power & Light
1413552 Kansas City Power & Light
1415430 Kansas City Power & Light
1416273 Kansas City Power & Light
1418386 Kansas City Power & Light
1418518 Kansas City Power & Light
1418664 Kansas City Power & Light
1419894 Kansas City Power & Light
1420725 Kansas City Power & Light
1421253 Kansas City Power & Light
1422034 Kansas City Power & Light

Oscar Lopez

Lavon Taylor

Maria Mitchell
Florencio Montes
Koeshia Jackson
Rodney L Goldman
Johnnie Lyles
Lawanda Glover
Marcus Gildon
Rogelio Castillo Maria Iglesias
Daniel L Morris
Arcenio Mayorga
Claudia Cortez Vicente Juarez
Lawanda Glover
Mario Martinez
Cecil J Babbs

Luis Raymundo
Keekoi K Djanie
Jesus Arturo-martinez
Linda B Fields
Kenneth Jones
Andrea S Robinson
Jose Alside-Granados
Raul Pena
Michelle R Fleming
Kimberlin R Gordon
Enis M Smith

Michael A Finch
Audrey Herlock
Carla E Sanders
Terrance Brown
Janie H Minor
Tuneca T Crayton
Enrique Maldonado
Bridgett Belcher
Orville J Hack

Barry Martin

DISABLED-Gringo Loco
Kingsway
Kingsway
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
Kingsway
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
Kingsway
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
Kingsway
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
Kingsway
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
DISABLED-Gringo Loco
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway

$108.00
$25.00
$50.00
$106.78
$61.00
$30.00
$43.00
$100.00
$107.00
$50.00
$100.00
$80.47
$70.00
$80.00
$80.27
$240.00
$84.52
$7.68
$411.26
$83.32
$41.00
$20.00
$32.04
$140.73
$122.81
$100.00
$25.00
$100.00
$56.24
$204.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$18.86
$50.00
$40.00
$95.86

9/4/05 7:25 PM
9/6/05 4.08 PM
9/6/05 5:21 PM
9/7/05 3:05PM
9/7/05 4.58 PM
9/7/105 7:23 PM
9/8/05 5:44 PM
9/9/05 12:13 PM
9/9/05 1:29 PM
9/9/05 2:21 PM
9/9/05 4:17 PM
9/10/05 10:16 AM
9/10/05 7:02 PM
9/12/05 10:39 AM
9/12/05 5:21 PM
9/12/05 6:26 PM
9/12/05 6:35 PM
9/12/05 7:08 PM
9/12/05 8:32 PM
9/14/05 10:59 AM
9/14/0512:18 PM
9/14/05 6:00 PM
9/14/05 6:23 PM
9/14/05 8:00 PM
9/15/05 4:.00 PM
9/16/05 12:40 PM
9/16/05 3:15 PM
9/16/05 3:28 PM
9/17/05 5:44 PM
9/19/05 11:03 AM
9/20/05 11:41 AM
9/20/05 12:33 PM
9/20/05 1:35 PM
9/21/05 11:19 AM
9/21/05 5:07 PM
9/22/05 10:45 AM
9/22/05 4:11 PM

1945440333
4956528142
8446713558
1879016484
9029154335
3235763150
60161225
7776049924
4492658459
4989460560
3930895246
3186073136
105230063
7776049924
8974323721
6278928430
6425118184
5744592317
3398423425
7282277641
4682852748
4944384996
4267625129
2627397524
7757842065
2465153733
8091909471
5964443248
1923335457
2838722487
3266098161
2476745900
6057248277
9156329325
3235763150
9067884644
8529620642




1422277 Kansas City Power & Light
1422555 Kansas City Power & Light
1423381 Kansas City Power & Light
1423400 Kansas City Power & Light
1423479 Kansas City Power & Light
1423751 Kansas City Power & Light
1423866 Kansas City Power & Light
1424843 Kansas City Power & Light
1424998 Kansas City Power & Light
1425108 Kansas City Power & Light
1426528 Kansas City Power & Light
1426943 Kansas City Power & Light
1428828 Kansas City Power & Light
1436196 Kansas City Power & Light
1441375 Kansas City Power & Light
1442463 Kansas City Power & Light
1443625 Kansas City Power & Light
1443642 Kansas City Power & Light
1445161 Kansas City Power & Light
1454388 Kansas City Power & Light
1455289 Kansas City Power & Light
1456357 Kansas City Power & Light
1457059 Kansas City Power & Light
1458153 Kansas City Power & Light
1458526 Kansas City Power & Light
1459242 Kansas City Power & Light
1461687 Kansas City Power & Light
1462516 Kansas City Power & Light
1466986 Kansas City Power & Light
1467922 Kansas City Power & Light
1470816 Kansas City Power & Light
1471846 Kansas City Power & Light
1472541 Kansas City Power & Light
1475204 Kansas City Power & Light
1475671 Kansas City Power & Light
1476971 Kansas City Power & Light
1477376 Kansas City Power & Light

Bridgett Belcher
Marshonta L Lockett
George E Bostic
Gayle Simmons
Antoinette M Taylor
Billy Higgins
Terrance Brown
Regina Johnson
Nicole Blount
Tony Cobbins
Kenneth Jones
Shantee R Brown
Myra Jean Watkins
Oscar Lopez

Maria Castillo
Elizabeth Luis
Bridgett Belcher
Randolph D Gibson
Florencio Montes
Marcus Gildon
Carla S Pryor
Dwayne Luther Dickerson
Linda B Fields

Enis M Smith

JE Moore Jr
Tonick Nevels
Audrey Herlock
Demetria S Finley
Barry Martin

Linda B Fields
Enrique Maldonado
Delfina Vides
Antoinette M Taylor
Benjamin C Lewis 11
Serina Oneal
Craig A Burnham
Marcella V Berymon

Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Gringo Loco
Gringo Loco
Gringo Loco
Kingsway
Kingsway
Gringo Loco
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway

$50.00
$145.00
$80.64
$199.97
$50.00
$160.00
$77.00
$62.48
$49.00
$169.12
$40.00
$100.00
$50.00
$200.00
$200.00
$54.12
$40.00
$50.00
$94.87
$80.00
$76.00
$37.48
$48.00
$40.00
$29.20
$100.00
$39.34
$114.09
$65.69
$50.00
$17.76
$49.09
$300.00
$112.00
$46.00
$58.82
$111.24

9/22/05 6:31 PM
9/23/05 9:54 AM
9/23/05 2:35 PM
9/23/05 2:39 PM
9/23/05 2:57 PM
9/23/05 4:05 PM
9/23/05 4:38 PM
9/24/05 1:53 PM
9/24/05 3:42 PM
9/24/05 5:08 PM
9/26/05 1:46 PM
9/26/05 3:33 PM
9/27/05 5:13 PM
10/2/05 5:57 PM
10/4/05 1:30 PM
10/4/05 6:43 PM
10/6/05 2:51 PM
10/5/05 2:56 PM
10/6/05 2:25 PM
10/12/05 3:49 PM
10/13/05 12:02 PM
10/13/05 7:08 PM
10/14/05 11:48 AM
10/14/05 3:34 PM
10/14/05 4:53 PM
10/15/05 11:02 AM
10/17/05 1:48 PM
10/17/05 4:54 PM
10/20/05 4:04 PM
10/21/05 11:34 AM
10/22/05 6:05 PM
10/24/05 12:03 PM
10/24/05 3:19 PM
10/26/05 11:26 AM
10/26/05 2:33 PM
10/27/05 2:21 PM
10/27/05 4:29 PM

3235763150
8808001395
1253364458
5759062212
2693235925
2048350870
3266098161
8517731952
9147647742
1323124773
4682852748
8871317267
3791752843
1945440333
8653-28-4184
9924-72-6443
3235763150
1993481398
1879016484
4492658459
5849112037
9296192395
7282277641
8091909471
9095100052
3868418980
1923335457
4904394709
8529620642
7282277641
9156329325
4457967014
2693235925
5039829905
3074871562
9355831413
6549518803




1478399 Kansas City Power & Light
1479098 Kansas City Power & Light
1479197 Kansas City Power & Light
1480002 Kansas City Power & Light
1480255 Kansas City Power & Light
1480323 Kansas City Power & Light
1480347 Kansas City Power & Light
1480517 Kansas City Power & Light
1484043 Kansas City Power & Light
1485951 Kansas City Power & Light
1486967 Kansas City Power & Light
1487703 Kansas City Power & Light
1489592 Kansas City Power & Light
1493883 Kansas City Power & Light
1502968 Kansas City Power & Light
1504973 Kansas City Power & Light
1505712 Kansas City Power & Light
1508720 Kansas City Power & Light
1509580 Kansas City Power & Light
1511611 Kansas City Power & Light
1512325 Kansas City Power & Light
1512527 Kansas City Power & Light
1512824 Kansas City Power & Light
1516339 Kansas City Power & Light
1516552 Kansas City Power & Light
1516594 Kansas City Power & Light
1521916 Kansas City Power & Light
1522196 Kansas City Power & Light
1524106 Kansas City Power & Light
1524252 Kansas City Power & Light
1524335 Kansas City Power & Light
1526898 Kansas City Power & Light
1526977 Kansas City Power & Light
1527647 Kansas City Power & Light
1531319 Kansas City Power & Light
1531443 Kansas City Power & Light
1531446 Kansas City Power & Light

Christopher Jackson
Anthony G Ricketts
Vincent Guliey
Billy Higgins

Tony Cobbins
Traci R Stewart
Christopher Brown
Tonya Whiteside
Demarcus Rivers
Rosland Watson
Ricky Murray

April Moritz

Debra L Bing

June Williams
Andrea S Robinson
Reginald G Babbs
Antoinette M Taylor
Joann Carter
Charlean Sulaiman
Serina Oneal
Marcus Gildon
Craig A Burnham
Enis M Smith
Delfina Vides
Randolph D Gibson
Kenneth Jones
Enrigue Maldonado
Elgin Bonwell
Marie L Mitchell
Tonya Whiteside
Ivron B Robinson
Tonya Hughes
Anthony G Ricketts
Tamare T Strowder
Sabrina Elliot
Sheneke M Rogers
Vincent Gulley

Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway

Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway

$110.84
$50.00
$10.04
$70.00
$42.63
$80.00
$50.04
$50.00
$41.00
$88.00
$100.00
$67.94
$148.00
$200.00
$25.00
$85.00
$74.00
$85.00
$45.00
$46.00
$50.00
$35.44
$100.00
$13.80
$115.00
$50.00
$18.19
$319.00
$50.00
$65.00
$117.00
$50.00
$20.00
$50.00
$104.93
$59.46
$12.48

10/28/05 1:01 PM
10/28/05 3:50 PM
10/28/05 4:10 PM
10/29/05 10:47 AM
10/29/05 12:34 PM
10/29/05 1:04 PM
10/29/05 1:15 PM
10/29/05 2:46 PM
11/1/05 10:54 AM
11/1/05 5:18 PM
11/2/05 11:54 AM
11/2/05 3:28 PM
11/3/05 12:37 PM
11/4/05 4:50 PM
11/10/05 11:36 AM
11/11/05 12:14 PM
11/11/05 4:05 PM
11/14/05 1:23 PM
11/14/05 4:37 PM
11/15/05 5:06 PM
11/16/05 11:34 AM
11/16/05 12:53 PM
11/16/05 2:44 PM
11/18/05 2:32 PM
11/18/05 3:06 PM
11/18/05 3:15 PM
11/22/05 10:55 AM
11/22/05 12:30 PM
11/23/05 1:18 PM
11/23/05 2:02 PM
11/23/05 2:21 PM
11/25/05 5:53 PM
11/25/05 7:04 PM
11/26/05 2:20 PM
11/29/05 11:39 AM
11/29/05 12:24 PM
11/29/05 12:27 PM

3823261363
9949316020

771167759
2048350870
1323124773
7696487801
2224341043
6961438594
6377297106
5493259728
6972203024
7091102129
9283559253
6701582289
4944384996
6278928430
2693235925
8042754709
5826248763
3074871562
4492658459
9355831413
8091909471
4457967014
1993481398
4682852748
9156329325
3838038006
3570638741
6961438594

554619340
9849285832
9949316020
9910189023
3777615451
3517728106

771167759




1531988 Kansas City Power & Light
1533075 Kansas City Power & Light
1533233 Kansas City Power & Light
1533649 Kansas City Power & Light
1533778 Kansas City Power & Light
1533862 Kansas City Power & Light
15635383 Kansas City Power & Light
1535586 Kansas City Power & Light
1536255 Kansas City Power & Light
1556750 Kansas City Power & Light
1556815 Kansas City Power & Light
1558090 Kansas City Power & Light
1559737 Kansas City Power & Light
1561442 Kansas City Power & Light
1562911 Kansas City Power & Light
1565956 Kansas City Power & Light
1567770 Kansas City Power & Light
1572580 Kansas City Power & Light
1576275 Kansas City Power & Light
1578523 Kansas City Power & Light
1580831 Kansas City Power & Light
1584119 Kansas City Power & Light
1586332 Kansas City Power & Light
1590588 Kansas City Power & Light
1590738 Kansas City Power & Light
1590760 Kansas City Power & Light
1593323 Kansas City Power & Light
1593686 Kansas City Power & Light
1596048 Kansas City Power & Light
1596068 Kansas City Power & Light
1600616 Kansas City Power & Light
1602772 Kansas City Power & Light
1606734 Kansas City Power & Light
1608173 Kansas City Power & Light
1608968 Kansas City Power & Light
1610326 Kansas City Power & Light
1611317 Kansas City Power & Light

Lavon Taylor
Dennis Achuge
Sharon D Lovelace
JE Moore Jr
Lareca M Rogers
Virginia Williams
Richard L Ersery
Rosland Watson
Lenore Biack
Tony Cobbins
Serina Oneal
Audrey Herlock
Walter N Worrelt
Nicole Blount
Marcus Gildon
Billy Higgins
Nadine G Brown
Oneka M Rumley
Craig A Burnham
Delfina Vides
Sabrina Elliot
Lenu L Kirika
Glenn E Briscoe
Demarcus Rivers
Rodney L Goldman
Davalynn A Piper
Tonya Whiteside
Lasharonda N Morris
Candice M Hess
Earlene Jackson
Anthony G Ricketts
Tracie Whitley
Vincent Gulley
Lorenzo D Black
Serina Oneal
Randelph D Gibson
Mini Campus Inc

Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway

$20.00
$100.00
$150.00
$81.40
$54.00
$85.00
$220.00
$67.00
$60.00
$39.02
$46.00
$23.79
$140.00
$99.04
$87.00
$85.00
$20.81
$95.00
$31.51
$32.86
$53.09
$45.61
$129.29
$50.00
$162.00
$70.00
$100.00
$206.89
$110.00
$141.00
$50.00
$100.00
$26.18
$56.95
$46.00
$50.00
$303.38

11/29/05 3:39 PM
11/30/05 12:39 PM
11/30/05 1:32 PM
11/30/05 3:49 PM
11/30/05 4:34 PM
11/30/05 5:08 PM
12/1/05 1:25 PM
12/1/05 2:09 PM
12/1/05 4:47 PM
12/12/05 3:52 PM
12/12/05 4:08 PM
12/13/05 1:24 PM
12/14/05 2:18 PM
12/15/05 3:46 PM
12/16/05 1:31 PM
12/18/05 2:52 PM
12/19/05 3:41 PM
12/22/05 3:18 PM
12/26/05 12:46 PM
12/27/05 3:29 PM
12/28/05 6:11 PM
12/30/05 1:19 PM
12/31/05 12:24 PM
1/3/06 1:50 PM
1/3/06 2:09 PM
1/3/06 2:11 PM
1/4/06 11:53 AM
1/4/06 1:13 PM
1/5/06 1:10 PM
1/5/06 1:18 PM
1/7/06 12:42 PM
1/9/06 12:28 PM
1111706 12:42 PM
1/12/06 11:26 AM
1/12/06 4:25 PM
1/13/06 1:54 PM
1/13/06 5:07 PM

4956528142
4985746527
5264097744
9095100052
2549165649
3487935274
7894464442
5493259728
6382385732
1323124773
3074871562
1923335457
3525659383
9147647742
4492658459
2048350870
2852747289
9948769989
3355831413
4457967014
3777615451
2670385716
6217809311
6377297106
3235763150
3170545986
6961438594
3391913054

525089012
6786398588
9949316020
4333018320

771167758
7342946001
3074871562
1993481398
1980001088




1611956 Kansas City Power & Light
1612686 Kansas City Power & Light
1614371 Kansas City Power & Light
1618754 Kansas City Power & Light
1627207 Kansas City Power & Light
1628178 Kansas City Power & Light
1628428 Kansas City Power & Light
1629439 Kansas City Power & Light
1634675 Kansas City Power & Light
1638756 Kansas City Power & Light
1639652 Kansas City Power & Light
1640477 Kansas City Power & Light
1641125 Kansas City Power & Light
1641345 Kansas City Power & Light
1641876 Kansas City Power & Light
1643437 Kansas City Power & Light
1643990 Kansas City Power & Light
1644016 Kansas City Power & Light
1645482 Kansas City Power & Light
1646889 Kansas City Power & Light
1653639 Kansas City Power & Light
1653729 Kansas City Power & Light
1654499 Kansas City Power & Light
1655474 Kansas City Power & Light
1655485 Kansas City Power & Light
1656481 Kansas City Power & Light
1656900 Kansas City Power & Light
1657287 Kansas City Power & Light

Koeshia Jackson

Nasson Nesthant

Sherry Jordan

Janice Drake

Naketa S Wooten

Michael A Finch

Dennis Achugo

Craig A Burnham

Edwin L Briscoe
Christopher Brown
Terrachel D Mitchell
Enrique Maldonado

Vivian A Johnson

Dondale Fields

Rosland Watson
Charnaine N Allen

Marie Saunders Taressa Saunders
Natasha Rivers

Delfina Vides

Earlene Jackson
Antoinette M Taylor
Anthony G Ricketts

Terri L Howard Andre B Bolden
Eric D Jennings

Robert E Brown Ira J Brown
Lynneia R Perkins

Rodney L Golman
Candice A Mays

Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway
Kingsway

$60.00
$40.00
$23.52
$42.00
$70.00
$50.00
$70.16
$40.00
$96.36
$80.00
$120.00
$23.71
$43.00
$75.00
$131.00
$20.00
$150.00
$59.00
$22.16
$172.03
$100.00
$81.00
$100.00
$80.00
$70.00
$30.00
$70.00
$150.00

1/14/06 10:33 AM
1/14/06 3:21 PM
1/16/06 3:20 PM
1/18/06 6:11 PM
1/23/06 5:46 PM

1/24/06 12:53 PM
1/24/06 2:36 PM

1/25/06 11:10 AM

1/28/06 11:47 AM

1/31/06 12:40 PM
1/31/06 5:41 PM
2/1/06 11:05 AM

2/1/06 1:23 PM
2/1/06 2:40 PM
2/1/06 4:46 PM
2/2/06 2:43 PM
2/2/06 5:05 PM
2/2/06 5:13 PM
2/3/06 12:08 PM
2/3/06 4:01 PM
2/7/06 1:48 PM
2/7/06 2:16 PM
2/7/06 6:44 PM
2/8/06 2:01 PM
2/8/06 2:06 PM
2/9/06 10:11 AM
2/9/06 12:58 PM
2/9/06 3:30 PM

9029154335
7260566806
7984852466
3355845128
9200335029
5964443248
4985746527
9355831413
6217809311
2224341043
4700408231
9156329325
3790464994
8829662167
5493269728
9190996378
8988356983
1731899147
4457967014
6786398588
2693235925
9949316020
9702848797
6915293918
3220232403
4409208200
3235763150
4233302254




